Expense

Body Name Trans. Date Department Department Area Expense Area Expense Expense type A”.“’”"‘ Supplier name Extended description [TransNo |Period
Code Code type code Paid (£)
I General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother District 30/12/2017| F0IRESOURC oo sources 20241 |Stationery D2420|(Stationery purchased 94.30|Office Depot UK Ltd Stationery (Stationery 1005970 201912
Council ES } )
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
I General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother District 30/12/2017| FOIRESOURC oo sources 20241 |Stationery D2420|(Stationery purchased -94.30|Office Depot UK Ltd Stationery (Stationery 2015607| 201911
Council ES } )
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB Hired and Contracted Hired and contracted
. 01/04/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20200 ng ) D2513 ) 2,500.00| YMCA Downslink Group services - Service fee 2015306| 201911
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) services paid
_— . . Clothing and Uniforms -
Rother District 16/04/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32134|EH Pollution R +W D2352|Clothing and Uniforms 129.90|SupersStitch 86 EnvH- Protective 2015085 201911
Council Services Partnership ]
Clothing EnvHealth
Rother District 05/08/2019| -OLRESOURC 0o sources 20209 COTPOMaLe p2513|Hired and Contracted 111.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014652 201910
Council ES management services
o ) ) . Hired and contracted
Rotherl District 30/09/2019 O3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D2513 leeq and Contracted 499.50|Blue Planet Software Ltd services - Consultancy 2014547 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core services .
Service per Contract
Rother District 04/10/2010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | )51 41 A ccommodation Costs | 7,500.00| P 2ramount Independent Accommodation Costs | 2015870| 201912
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Property Services LLP
Rother District 07/10/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20107|Camber Beach & D1201|Equipment & Materials | 2,450.00|Rye Pilots Equipment & Materials - | 161650 501912
Council Community Services Foreshore Marker Buoys and Signs
- . Housing
Rother District 09/10/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20204| Administration A2203|Training 590.00|Lloyds Bank Training 2014800| 201910
Council Community Services Account
Rother_D|str|ct 09/10/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services C2335|Public transport 129.00(Lloyds Bank PUb“C Transport - Train 2014802 201910
Council ES tickets
Rother District 09/10/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance D1201|Equipment & Materials 9.40|Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - | ) 4a05 201910
Council Community Services Services Purchase of Tools
- General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother_ District 09/10/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 140.50(Lloyds Bank Stationery (Stationery 2014802 201910
Council ES ) .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
- . . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 09/10/2019| 31RESOURC | Executive Directors 20182|Legal Services D2513|Hired and Contracted -7.50| Lloyds Bank services - Service fee 2014799| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core services paid
. . Hired and contracted
Rother District 00/10/2019| 0IRESOURC 0o sources 20216|Cost Of Collection p2513|Hired and Contracted 1.50|Lloyds Bank services - Council Tax- | 2014802| 201910
Council ES services . o
Land Registry Enquiries
- . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 09/10/2019|091HOUSING |Housing and 20206|Syrians D2513|Hired and Contracted 54.20|Lloyds Bank services - Syrian- 2014801 201910

Council

Community Services

services

Education-Exempt VAT




Hired and contracted

Rother District 09/10/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20206|Syrians p2513|Hired and Contracted 37.29|Lloyds Bank services - Syrian 2014801 201910
Council Community Services services Resettlement
Programme-Furniture
Hired and contracted
Rother District 09/10/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20206|Syrians p2513|Hired and Contracted 387.20| Lioyds Bank services - Syrian 2014801 201910
Council Community Services services Resettlement
Programme-Travel
I Acquisitions, .
Rother District 09/10/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20144|°rOPEY D2518|Advertising 37.50|Lloyds Bank Advertising - . 2014800| 201910
Council : Management Newspapers/Magazine
Regeneration
- Acquisitions, .
Rother District 09/10/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand |  20144|" P D2518|Advertising 37.50| Lloyds Bank Advertising . 2014800 201910
Council : Management Newspapers/Magazine
Regeneration
I Acquisitions, .
Rother District 09/10/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20144|PrOPETY D2518|Advertising 37.50|Lloyds Bank Advertising - . 2014800| 201910
Council : Management Newspapers/Magazine
Regeneration
o Mobile Phones -
Eg;hnecr”D'St”Ct 09/10/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 34.90|Lloyds Bank Purchase of mobile 2014802| 201910
phones
_— Mobile Phones -
ggzhnecr”D's”'Ct 09/10/2019 éoisESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 62.45|Lloyds Bank Purchase of mobile 2014802| 201910
phones
- ) ) . Computer Equipment -
Rother District 09/10/2019| 31RESOURC  |Executive Directors |5, |Preparation for EU | o33l computer Equipment 246.75|Lloyds Bank New - Computer 2014799 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Exit
Hardware
I Computer Equipment -
Ethne;r”DEtrlct 09/10/2019 éoisESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2633|Computer Equipment 22.72|Lloyds Bank New - Computer 2014799 201910
Hardware
- Computer Equipment -
EthnT”Dlstrlct 09/10/2019 E%IRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2633|Computer Equipment 605.71|Lloyds Bank New - Computer 2014799 201910
Hardware
I Computer Equipment -
gthne;r”Dstrlct 09/10/2019 éoisESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2633|Computer Equipment 54.95|Lloyds Bank New - Computer 2014799 201910
Hardware
Rother_Dlstrlct 09/10/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20270 Pre_zparatlon for EU D2633|Computer Equipment 40.41|Lioyds Bank Computer Equipment - 2014799 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Exit Carry Case
Rother_ District 09/10/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2635(Computer Licences 49.95(Lloyds Bank Comp_uter Licences - 2014802 201910
Council ES Website Management
Rother_ District 09/10/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2635(Computer Licences 19.98|Lloyds Bank Comp_uter Licences - 2014802 201910
Council ES Domain Name Renewal
Rother District 09/10/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20109|Sports Development | D2738|Conferences 275.00|Lloyds Bank Conferences - Officers | 514790 201010
Council Community Services Conference fees
- . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 10/10/2019/091HOUSING [Housing and 20114[BeXNI! Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises 3,789.00[Southern Land Services Ltd  |Parks- Landscaping 2016171 201912
Council Community Services Open Spaces Works
Rother District Housing and ) : ) ) ) Repairs to Premises -
. 15/10/2019|091HOUSING . . 20128|Public Conveniences B1100|Repairs to Premises 129.61|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs - Electrical 2014556 201910
Council Community Services Works
Rotherl District 17/10/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20217 Rehefg & Beneﬁts—_ D2513 leeq and Contracted 130.00 V!ctor!a Solutions Ltd t/a H|req and Contracted 2014654| 201910
Council ES Council Tax Benefit services Victoria Forms services




Rother District

Environmental

EH Licenses and

Hired and Contracted

Fairfield House Veterinary

Hired and contracted
services - EnvH-

. 25/10/2019|041ENVIRON ; 32143|Registration R + W D2513 : 368.28 : ) 2015869| 201912
Council Services ) services Surgery Veterinary Services for
Partnership .
Licens
I ) ) Equipment & Materials -
Rother District 20110/2019| S3LIRESOURC | Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D1201|Equipment & Materials 88.35|Office Furniture Online Health and Safety Act 2014738| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Equipment
Rother_ District 30/10/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20270 Prgparauon for EU D2632 Add!tlonal Computer -336.00 UK Computer Group Ltd T/A Add!uonal Computer 2015427| 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Exit Equipment Misco Equipment
- . . - . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 31/10/2019| SSIRESOURC: |Executive Directors | ), 5| Administrative B1100|Repairs to Premises 1,804.00|Alfa Electric Ltd Portable Appliance 2014557| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall :
Testing (PAT)
I . } . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 31/10/2010|071STRAT  |Srategy and 20246| 13NN p2513|Hired and Contracted 1,300.00|ANtaIr Consultancy & AdVISOry | (oo valuation 2014735| 201910
Council Planning Applications services Services Ltd Services
o : . . . Hired and contracted
Rotherl District 31/10/2019|071STRAT Stratelgy and 20246 PIanplng D2513 leeq and Contracted 900.00 Altalr Consultancy & Advisory services - Valuation 2014880| 201910
Council Planning Applications services Services Ltd Services
- Corporate Services . . . ' )
Rother District 01/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166|P2rliamentary B231o|Hire of premises 250.00|P2llington Old School Village 1,0 ¢ yremises (RDC) | 2014914| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Hall
Resources
Rother District o111/2010|0715TRAT  |Strategy and 20249|Planning Appeals p2513|Hired and Contracted 320.00|Manor Barn Ltd Hired and Contracted 2015086 201911
Council Planning services services
ROUTET DISTTCT ACYUTSTIIOTTS, EIVa BUSITTESS - - J VT VWV astE Vil age ETIC Tg = OTICE
i 04/11/2019|081ACQUISIT [To00roms. 20153(~ o oo o B1100|Repairs to Premises 127.40[; . " % b J 2015551 201911
I Acquisitions, - .
Rother District 04/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and | 20155|"Vestment B2201|Electricity 108.99|Opus Energy Ltd Electricity - Electricity 2014753 201910
Council : properties Charges
Regeneration
Rother District 04/11/2019|091HoUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o1 41 ccommodation Costs|  7,500.00|Paramount Independent Accommodation Costs | 2015871| 201912
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Property Services LLP
- . . . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 05/11/2019| S3L1RESOURC | Executive Directors 20176|/Administrative B1100|Repairs to Premises 169.07|Alfa Electric Ltd Portable Appliance 2014558| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Print Room :
Testing (PAT)
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentar, Hire of premises
. 07/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 . y B2312 p 312.00|Battle Methodist Church Hire of premises (RDC) 2014916| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises
. 07/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 : B2312 280.00|Beckley Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014893 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises ) ’ . .
. 07/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 : B2312 157.50(Mountfield Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014917 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamenta Hire of premises
) 07/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 ) Y B2312 p 285.00|St Mark’s Church Hire of premises (RDC) 2014935 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises . ) . .
. 07/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 . B2312 200.00|Whatlington Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014886 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Housing and Repairs to Premises -
08/11/2019{091HOUSING 9 20128|Public Conveniences B1100|Repairs to Premises 332.91]|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs - Electrical 2014559| 201910

Council

Community Services

Works




Rother District

Corporate Services

Parliamentary

Hire of premises

Sackville Road Methodist

Council 08/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 Elections B2312 (RDC) 155.00 Church Hire of premises (RDC) 2014885 201910
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamental Hire of premises
. 08/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 ) Y B2312 p 176.00(Sedlescombe Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014926| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises
. 09/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 : B2312 162.50|All Saints Church Sidley Hire of premises (RDC) 2014908 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamental Hire of premises
. 10/11/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 ) Y B2312 p 150.00(Hurst Green Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014883| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
I Corporate Services ) } .
Rother District 11/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| F2rliamentary B2312|ire of premises 1g0.0o|AShburnham and Penhurst |, .o e oo ices RDC) | 2014892| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Parish Council
Resources
Rother District 11/11/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 20246|F1anNing D1201|Equipment & Materials 95.70| Lioyds Bank Equipment & Materials - | 14776 201910
Council Planning Applications Purchase of Tools
o ) . Hired and contracted
Rother District 11/11/2019|091HOUSING  |1ousingand 20206|Syrians pas3|Hired and Contracted 70.98|Lioyds Bank services - Syrian- 2014779 201910
Council Community Services services ;
Education-Exempt VAT
Hired and contracted
Rother District 11/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand ~ 20206|Syrians D2513|Hired and Contracted 79.50| Lloyds Bank services - Syrian 2014779| 201910
Council Community Services services Resettlement
Programme-Furniture
Rother District 11/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20206|Syrians D2513|Hired and Contracted 1,462.20| Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted 2014779| 201910
Council Community Services services services - Syrian Misc
Hired and contracted
Rother District 11/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20206|Syrians p2513|Hired and Contracted 716.30|Lloyds Bank services - Syrian 2014779| 201910
Council Community Services services Resettlement
Programme-Travel
- Acquisitions, .
Rother District 11/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand |  20144|" Py D2518|Advertising 37.50| Lloyds Bank Advertising 4 2014778 201910
Council : Management Newspapers/Magazine
Regeneration
_— Acquisitions, ..
Rother District 11/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20144|°roPEY D2518|Advertising 37.50|Lloyds Bank Advertising ) 2014778 201910
Council : Management Newspapers/Magazine
Regeneration
- Acquisitions, .
Rother District 11/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand |  20144|""Pe"Y D2518|Advertising 37.50| Lloyds Bank Advertising 4 2014778 201910
Council : Management Newspapers/Magazine
Regeneration
Rother District 11/11/2019| P3IRESOURC |Executive Directors | 5y, 7| Communications- D2626|Postages 317.75|Lloyds Bank Postages - Stamps 2014778 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Postages
Rother District 11/11/2019| P3IRESOURC |Executive Directors |5, 7 Communications- D2626|Postages 218.20|Lloyds Bank Postages - Stamps 2014778 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Postages
Rother District 11/11/2019| P3IRESOURC |Executive Directors |55, 7 Communications- D2626|Postages 142.75Lioyds Bank Postages - Stamps 2014778 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Postages
RotherlD|str|ct 11/11/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2633|Computer Equipment 118.40(Lloyds Bank Computer eqppment ) 2014778| 201910
Council ES Computer peripherals
RotherlD|str|ct 11/11/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2633|Computer Equipment 39.10(Lloyds Bank Computer eqppment ) 2014778| 201910
Council ES Computer peripherals
Rother District 101RESOURC . . Computer Equipment -
Council 11/11/2019 ES Resources 20239|Computer Services D2633[Computer Equipment 265.88|Lloyds Bank TET Monitor 19 Inch 2014778| 201910




Rother District

Corporate Services

Parliamentary

Hire of premises

. 11/11/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 . B2312 250.00|Northiam Village Hall Trust Hire of premises (RDC) 2014919 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
- Corporate Services . . . , .
Rother District 11/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P21liamentary B2312|HiIre Of premises 108.50|712yden Women's Institute |, o ¢ romises (RDC) | 2014923| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Hall
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises
. 11/11/2019{021CORP & Human 20166 : B2312 375.00]Sidley Baptist Church Hire of premises (RDC) 2014909 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamental Hire of premises
) 11/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 ) Y B2312 P 192.00(Stonegate Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014930| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
- Corporate Services ) } . S )
Rother District 12/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| F2rliamentary B2312|ire of premises 250.00| Brightling Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) | 2014910| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Committee
Resources
—_— Corporate Services . . . . X
Rother District 12/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P 21liamentary B2312|iIre Of premises 250.00| T With Hope Trust/ Battle 1,0 ¢ o omises (RDC) | 2014881| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Baptist Church
Resources
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance D1201|Equipment & Materials 29.88| Autolec Motor Factors Equipment & Materials - | 5144751 501910
Council Community Services Services Purchase of Tools
Rother District Acquisitions, Programme and
. 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20121 9 ) D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637| 201910
Council : Policy Office
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Business
. 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20243 D2622|Mobile Phones 14.35|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637 201910
Council : Improvement
Regeneration
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019| L0IRESOURC 1o ources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic
) 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637 201910
Council : Development
Regeneration
gthne;r”Dlstrlct 13/11/2019 éoisESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 34.23|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
. Head of Service
Rother District Acquisitions, Acquisitions
. 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20263 : D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637 201910
Council : Transformation and
Regeneration -
Regeneration
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | EPVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | EPVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Egthnec’”D'S”'Ct 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON gg‘r’\'lrigg;“e”ta' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910




Rother District

Environmental

A 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON |0V 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
E‘;LhnecrnD'St”Ct 13/11/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20222|Accountancy D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Eth:Cr”D'S"'Ct 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON EZ}’\;‘C’QQ’G”“" 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019| 3IRESOURC |Executive Directors | 5, g5)Joint Waste D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core procurement
Rother District Housing and Housing

. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Account
Eg;hneC’HD'St”Ct 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lriggg‘e”ta' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Eg;hnecr”D'St”Ct 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lrigg;“ema' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Eg;hnecr”D'St”Ct 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lrigg;“ema' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019| 0IRESOURC 10 cources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 121502 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District 13/11/2019| 0IRESOURC 1o ources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services




Rother District

Housing and

Customer Services

. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING - . 20236 D2622|Mobile Phones 15.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634 201910
Council Community Services and Development
Rother District 13/11/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 2024g|Complaints,Complia | 5655 | \iobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014632| 201910
Council Planning nce,Enforce
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic
. 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634 201910
Council : Development
Regeneration
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120| Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 98 . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634 201910
Council Community Services Account
Rother District 13/11/2019|O3IRESOURC |Executive Directors | 54171 |y,man Resources D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 9 . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 13.95|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Account
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVIronmental 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636 201910
Council Services
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 98 . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District Housing and Hous_in_g . . .
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING . . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District Housing and Housing
) 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 98 . 20204|Administration D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634 201910
Council Community Services Account
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Council Services
Rother District Acquisitions{ Economic . .
. 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637| 201910
Council : Development
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic
. 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637 201910
Council : Development
Regeneration
Egzhnec’”["s"'“ 13/11/2019 éOSlRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.12|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Egzhnec’”["s"'“ 13/11/2019 éOSlRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910

Council

Services




Acquisitions,

Rother District 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20243|BuUsiness D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637| 201910
Council : Improvement
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Account
Rother District 13/11/2019| 3IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20179|Communications D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 9 . 20204|Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 9 . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 98 . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District Housing and Head of Service
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 98 . 20262|Housing and D2622|Mobile Phones 49.44|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services . .
Community Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019| -OIRESOURC 100 sources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District Housing and Hous_in_g . . .
. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING . . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|ProPeY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Communlty Services Maintenance Team
Egzhnec’”["s"'“ 13/11/2019 éOSlRESOURC Resources 20222|Accountancy D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019| 23IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20158|COMMittee Service D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core General Exp
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910

Council

Services




Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019| 23IRESOURC [Executive Directors | 5, 5, Joint Waste Contract| 1555 \iopile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Client Unit
Rother District 13/11/2019| 23IRESOURC [Executive Directors | 5, 5, Joint Waste Contract| - 155 \iopile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Client Unit
Rother District 13/11/2019| 3IRESOURC  [Executive Directors |, 29 |y man Resources D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/11/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 2024g|Complaints,Complia | 5655 | \iobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014632 201910
Council Planning nce,Enforce
Rother District Housing and Housing

. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services

Account

Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.22|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019| 3IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20183|Executive Directors D2622|Mobile Phones 30.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/11/2019| C3IRESOURC |Executive Directors | 4, galyocytive Directors | D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District Housing and Housing

. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 98 . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 17.24|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634 201910
Council Community Services

Account

Rother District Acquisitions{ Economic . .

. 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637| 201910
Council : Development

Regeneration

Eghhnecr”D'St”Ct 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lrigg;"ema' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Eghhnecr”D'St”Ct 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lrigg;"ema' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Eghhnecr”D'St”Ct 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lrigg;"ema' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic

) 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637 201910
Council : Development

Regeneration

Egzhne;”["s"'“ 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lrigg;“e”ta' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Rother District 13/11/2019| 23IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20180|Emergency Planning|  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|"roPEMY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|071STRAT | Slrategy and 2024g|COmPlaints,Complia | 5555 | \obile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014632 201910

Council

Planning

nce,Enforce




Rother District

Housing and

Housing

. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING ; . 20204| Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910

Council Community Services
Account

Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|"roPEIY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 20199|00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014632| 201910
Council Planning Applications
Rother District 13/11/2019|031RESOURC |Executive Directors |, ¢, |Electoral D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Registration
Rother District 13/11/2019| L0IRESOURC 0o sources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District 13/11/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 20246|F1anNing D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014632 201910
Council Planning Applications
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|"roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 13.95|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Environmental Service Manager . .

. 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON . 20197 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Env Serv
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/11/2019| t0IRESOURC 10 ources 20226| 3€1vice Manager D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES Finance and Welfare
Rother District 13/11/2019|O31RESOURC |Executive Directors 20180|Emergency Planning|  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES & COrpOrate Core
Rother District 13/11/2019| 23IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20180|Emergency Planning|  D2622|Mobile Phones 4.50{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core




Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services
Rother District Housing and Housing

) 13/11/2019|091HOUSING 9 B 20204|Administration D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Account
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120| Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic

. 13/11/2019|081ACQUISIT [Transformation and 20122 D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014637 201910
Council : Development

Regeneration

Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20109|Sports Development | D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635| 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Housing and Hous_in_g . . .

. 13/11/2019|091HOUSING . . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services

Account

Rother District Strategy and Service Manager

. 13/11/2019|071STRAT 9y 20247|Strategy and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014632| 201910
Council Planning Planning
Rother District 13/11/2019| 23IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20183|Executive Directors D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014636| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/11/2019| t0IRESOURC 1o sources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District 13/11/2019| t0IRESOURC 1o sources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Council ES Benefits
EgzhneC’”D's"'Ct 13/11/2019 éoisESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910




Rother District

Environmental

Food and Safety

. 13/11/2019|041ENVIRON . 20199 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014635 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120| Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014634| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Eth:Cr”D'S"'Ct 13/11/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Eth:Cr”D'S"'Ct 13/11/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014633| 201910
Rother District 14/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20145(Maintenance c110z|Vehicle Repairs & 36.00|Autolec Motor Factors Vehicle Repairs & 2014446| 201910
Council Community Services Services Servicing Servicing
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises
. 14/11/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 : B2312 290.00|Burwash Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014911 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
—— Acquisitions, ) Repairs to Premises -
Rotherl District 14/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20150 Peasmarsh B1100|Repairs to Premises 480.00 CouqtyCIean Environmental Cesspool Pumping 2014445 201910
Council X Workshops Services Ltd . .
Regeneration station service/Call out
I Acquisitions, . Sewerage -
Rother District 14/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand |  20150|"83smarsh B2422|Sewerage 155,00| COUNYClean Environmental o oo esspool 2014445| 201910
Council : Workshops Services Ltd .
Regeneration Emptying
o ) ) Equipment & Materials -
Rotherl District 14/11/2019 O3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D1201|Equipment & Materials 254.00|Office Furniture Online Health and Safety Act 2014739 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core X
Equipment
- . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 15/11/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20206|Syrians D2513|Hired and Contracted 106.01|Muna Smallman services - Syrian- 2015696 201912
Council Community Services services ] .
Translation Services
I General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother District 15/11/2019| L0IRESOURC 1o ources 20241 |Stationery D2420|(Stationery purchased 143.55|Office Depot UK Ltd Stationery (Stationery 2014575| 201910
Council ES } )
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
Rother District Housing and . . . Repairs (o Premisgs -
. 18/11/2019|091HOUSING . . 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 194.00(Direct Bollards Ltd Purchase of Materials - 2015302 201911
Council Community Services . :
Build Maint
- . . . . Consultants and other
Rother District 18/11/2019| O3IRESOURC |Executive Directors |, ;5 Administrative D250g| CONSUltants and Other 350.00|Jamie Ballan Associates Ltd [services - Consultants | 2014986 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall Services Fees
Services Facilitated by
Rother District 18/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20109|Sports Development | D2g27|Services Facilitated by 40.00|The Pelham Bxternal - Grants-Active |59 4674 501910
Council Community Services External Grants Sussex Project workforce
dev.
Rother District 19/11/2019|001HOUSING |Housingand 20145(Maintenance c110z|Vehicle Repairs & 15.60|Autolec Motor Factors Equipment & Materials - | 5144471 201910
Council Community Services Services Servicing Purchase of Tools




Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises ) ] . .
. 20/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 : B2312 150.00(Catsfield Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014913 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
- Corporate Services . . . .
Rother District 20/11/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P21liamentary B2312|HiIre Of premises 200.00| EtChingham Trust For Sports |0 ¢ o emises (RDC) | 2014915 201910
Council Elections (RDC) and Recreation
Resources
I ) ) . _— Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 20111/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 127.73|Saint-Gobain Building Purchase of Materials - | 2015756] 201912
Council Community Services Distribution Ltd t/a Jewson Build Maint
- . Additional Computer
Rother District 21/11/2019|FORESOURC | o s ources 20239|Computer Services D2632|Additional Computer 700.00|Apple Retail UK Ltd Equipment - New 2015569 201011
Council ES Equipment
PC/Computer
Rother District 21/11/2019|091HoUSING  [Housingand 20145|Maintenance c1101|Venicle Repairs & 11.91|Autolec Motor Factors Equipment & Materials - | 514448 201910
Council Community Services Services Servicing Purchase of Tools
o ) ) . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 21/11/2019| 3IRESOURC |Executive Directors | 55 4, |Sussex Training pas3|Hired and Contracted 80.00|Hailsham Town Council service -STC VENUE | 2014384| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Partnership services HIRE
_— General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother_ District 21/11/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 28.28|Office Depot UK Ltd Stationery (Stationery 2014576| 201910
Council ES ! .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
_— General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother_ District 25/11/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 15.15|Office Depot UK Ltd Stationery (Stationery 2014577| 201910
Council ES ! .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
I Acquisitions, . . )
Rother District 26/11/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand | 20153|E/V@ Business B1100|Repairs to Premises 535.69| Alfa Electric Ltd Repalrs to Premises - | 50145601 201910
Council X Centre, Bexhill Repairs Doors
Regeneration
Rother_ District 26/11/2019 031RESOURC |Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D2513 leeq and Contracted 528.00|DMH Stallard leeq and contracted_ 2014385| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core services services - Legal Advice
o ) ) Consultants and other
Rother District 27111/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB |, q| Consultants and Other 850.00| Meridian Surveyors services - Consultants | 2014813| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Services Fees
Rotherl District 28/11/2019 999NOREPOR [Not |nf:|uded in 70704 Ca_pltal - Bexhill N1004 Architects & 876.00|Bevan Brittan LLP Architects & Consultant 2014710| 201910
Council T reporting Leisure Centre Consultant Fees Fees
I General office supplies -
Rother_D|str|ct 28/11/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20240|Printing Services D2626|Postages 15.00|SBS Consumables Stationery (Stationery 2014682 201910
Council ES .
Services to buy ONLY)
o ) EH Environmental . Equipment & Materials -
Rother District 20/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVirOnmental 32144|Services Admin R + | D1201|Equipment & Materials 7.95|Marston Book Services Carriage/Handling 2015333 201011
Council Services ) Limited
W Partnership Charge
Books And Publications -
Rother. District 20/11/2019|041ENVIRON Enwr_onmental 32134 EH Pollutlpn R+W D1203 Boolfs A_nd 102.00 l\/_lar_ston Book Services EnvH o 2015333 201911
Council Services Partnership Publications Limited Books+Publications
(Pollution)
- . . . . Hired and contracted
Rother_ District 20/11/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D2513 leed and Contracted 120.00 Staywell Occupational Health services - Occupational 2014389] 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core services Ltd Health
Rother District 30111/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20114|BeXNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises 830.00|All Roofing Solutions Ltd Repairs o Premises - | 509 44801 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces Parks - Roofing Repairs




Hired and contracted

Rother_ District 30/11/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20209 Corporate D2513 leeq and Contracted 1,341.06|allpay.net Ltd services - Allpay 2014638] 201910
Council ES management services Card/Rep/Let Chrg -

Vatable

Hired and contracted
Rother District 30/11/2019| FOIRESOURC oo sources 20216|Cost Of Collection p2513|Hired and Contracted 37.69)|allpay.net Ltd services - Allpay 2014641 201910
Council ES services Card/Rep/Let Chrg -

Vatable

Hired and contracted
Rother District 30/11/2019| FOIRESOURC oo sources 20216 Cost Of Collection p2513|Hired and Contracted 16.19|allpay.net Ltd services - Allpay 2014640 201910
Council ES services Card/Rep/Let Chrg -

Vatable

Hired and contracted
Rother District 30/11/2019| FOIRESOURC oo sources 20216|Cost Of Collection p2513|Hired and Contracted 24.76|allpay.net Ltd services - Allpay 2014639 201910
Council ES services Card/Rep/Let Chrg -

Vatable
Rother District 30/11/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1103|Petrol 20.83|Allstar Business Solutions | Petrol 2014803 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 30/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENViFOnmental 30136|EM PestContol R+ 11l 48.33|Allstar Business Solutions  |Derv 2014803 201910
Council Services W Partnership
Rother District 30/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 30136|EM PestControl R+ 41y 45.83|Allstar Business Solutions  |Derv 2014803 201910
Council Services W Partnership
Rother District 30111/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 37.54|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2014803 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 30/11/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 42.50|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2014803 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 30/11/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 71.92|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2014803 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 30/11/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20107|Camber Beach & C1104|Derv 29.73|Allstar Business Solutions ~ |Derv 2014803| 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore
Rother District 30111/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20107|Camber Beach & Cc1104|Derv 25.01|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2014803 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore
Rother District 30/11/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 76.67|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2014803 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 30/11/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20107|Camber Beach & C1104|Derv 1.90|Allstar Business Solutions | SrV - Fuel Sewvice fee | 0, a03] 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore payable on fuel cards
Rother District 30/11/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENViFONMental 30136|EH PestControl R+ 11y 3.80|Allstar Business Solutions | DSrV - Fuel Service fee |5, 00| 201910
Council Services W Partnership payable on fuel cards
Rother District 30/11/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 1.90|Allstar Business Solutions |67V - Fuel Service fee |, 1503l 501910
Council Community Services Services payable on fuel cards
Rother District 30/11/2019| FOIRESOURC oo sources 20222| Accountancy D2635|Computer Licences 1,133.21Integra Associates Ltd Computer Licences - 2014312| 201910
Council ES New Computer Software




Rother District

Corporate Services

Parliamentary

Hire of premises

Ewhurst and Staplecross

Council 01/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| o B2312| 200y 200.00|\i1ace Hall Hire of premises (RDC) | 2014929| 201910
Resources
Books And Publications -
- . EH Food Hyg / Idc /
Rother District 01/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32133|Water Purity R + W D1203|B00kS And 2,389.00| Thomson Reuters Ltd EnvH . 2015606| 201911
Council Services } Publications Books+Public.(Health+F
Partnership
ood Saf)
- ) ) . . - Hired and contracted

Rotherl District 02/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20156 Representing Local D2513 leeq and Contracted 3,165.00 De La Warr Pavilion services - Hire of Meeting| 2015451 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Interest services (Enterprise) Ltd Room
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance D1201|Equipment & Materials 10.99|Graham Equipment & Materials - | 141411 501910
Council Community Services Services Purchase of Tools
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamental Hire of premises

. 02/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 . Y B2312 p 240.00|Rye Partnership Ltd Hire of premises (RDC) 2015004| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)

Resources

Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 25.50|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |'Housingand 20200 ousing Needs - HB | 1550 415 ccommodation Costs 364.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 91.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |'Housingand 20200 ousing Needs - HB | 1501 415 ccommodation Costs 296.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 74.20|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |'Housingand 20329|R0UdN Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rotherl District 02/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 413.00|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING | 1Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROUgh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING | 1Housingand 202000using Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 112.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING |HOuSing and 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| A - commodation Costs 28.00|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

. 02/12/2019{091HOUSING - . 20200 . " D2514|Accommodation Costs 347.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 150 4| ) o commodation Costs 86.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 61.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROUgh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 15.30|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 81.60|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|R0Ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 20.40|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20329|R0UgN Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 76.50|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) - commodation Costs 500.01|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 268.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 02/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 67.20|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 268.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 02/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 67.20|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 296.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 02/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 74.20|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING | Housingand 202000using Needs - HB | 1,501 415 ccommodation Costs 316.40|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,0 4| A - commodation Costs 79.10|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING | Fousind and 202000using Needs - HB | 1,501 415 ccommodation Costs 330.40|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014585| 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

. 02/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20200 . . D2514|Accommodation Costs 82.60|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HoUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 330.40|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 4] 5 ccommodation Costs 82.60|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 296.80|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HoOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 4] 5 ccommodation Costs 74.20|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HoOUSING [Housingand 20329|ROudN Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 371.00|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 02/1212010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 41 5 ccommodation Costs 240.03|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 02/12/2019|091HoUSING [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 59.99|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014585 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother. District 04/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing gnd ) 20114 Bexhill Parks & B2422|Sewerage 235.00 CountyCIean Environmental Sewer_age Parks- . 2014449] 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces Services Ltd Emptying of Cesspit
Rother District 04/12/2019|091HOUSING [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 41 ccommodation Costs|  7,500.00|Paramount Independent Accommodation Costs | 2015872| 201912
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Property Services LLP
Rother District Acquisitionst Elva Business . . J M Waste Management Contract cleaning - Office
. 05/12/2019|081ACQUISIT [Transformation and 20153 X B1100|Repairs to Premises 131.60(,. . . 2015552 201911
Council X Centre, Bexhill Limited Cleaning
Regeneration
Rother District 06/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20128|Public Conveniences|  B1100|Repairs to Premises 110.00|B @nd G Environmental Repalrs to Premises - | 51 40511 201010
Council Community Services Services Limited Drainage Clearance
Rother District 06/12/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20114|B&XNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises 450,00| @1d G Environmental Repairs to Premises - | 55554 201911
Council Community Services Open Spaces Services Limited Drainage Clearance
o ) ) Equipment & Materials -
Rother District 06/12/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVirOnMmental 3p134|EH POIUIONR+W 1y 5 e quipment & Materials 4.50|Gradko International Ltd Carriage/Handling 2014606 201910
Council Services Partnership Charge
- . . Equipment & Materials -
Rother District 06/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32134|EH Pollution R + W D1201|Equipment & Materials 115.60|Gradko International Ltd EnvH- Air Quality 2014606| 201910
Council Services Partnership )
Maintenance Contr
- . Statutory Advertising -
Rother District 06/12/2010|0715TRAT  |Strategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D2519|Statutory Advertising 549.00|IPIMedia Publishing Ltd Planadv - Rye+Battle 2014111| 201910
Council Planning Applications
Observer
Rother District Environmental EH Environmental
06/12/2019(041ENVIRON 32144(Services Admin R + A2203|Training 800.00|Poppleston Allen Training Training 2014375 201910

Council

Services

W Partnership




Rother District

031RESOURC

Executive Directors

Administrative

Hired and Contracted

Hired and contracted

Council 09/12/2019 ES & Corporate Core 20173 Offices - Town Hall D2513 services 4,417 50| AXA ICAS Ltd ;(;li':jnces - Service fee 2014995 201910
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic
. 09/12/2019|081ACQUISIT [Transformation and 20122 A2203|Training 230.00|Lloyds Bank Training 2015585 201911
Council : Development
Regeneration
Rother District 09/12/2019| FOIRESOURC 0o ources 20222 Accountancy C2335|Public transport 121.81|Lloyds Bank Public Transport - Train | 515664 201012
Council ES tickets
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamenta Equipment & Materials -
. 09/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 . Y D1201|Equipment & Materials 208.25|Lloyds Bank election only - equipment | 2015584| 201912
Council Elections
Resources cost
- Corporate Services . . .
Rother District 09/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P21liamentary D1201|Equipment & Materials 279.93|Lioyds Bank Equipment & Materials - |, seg5l 501911
Council Elections Purchase of Tools
Resources
Rother District 09/12/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20236| CUStomer Services D1201|Equipment & Materials 202.64]Lloyds Bank Equipment & Materials - | 1 geg5! 501911
Council Community Services and Development Purchase of Tools
- ) ) - . Furniture & Fittings -
Rother District 00/12/2019| S3IRESOURC: |Executive Directors |, | Administrative D1206|Furniture & Fittings 19.92|Lioyds Bank Purchase of office 2015585 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall -
equipment
_— . . . Refreshments -
Rother District 09/12/2019|O3LRESOURC | Executive Directors 20156|Representing Local D2312|Refreshments 69.50|Lloyds Bank Catering/Refreshments | 2015586| 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Interest f
for Meetings
Rother District 031RESOURC [Executive Directors . . . Clothing and Uniforms -
Council 09/12/2019 ES & Corporate Core 20180|Emergency Planning D2352(Clothing and Uniforms 499.96|Lloyds Bank Mens Protective-Other 2015586 201911
Rother District 09/12/2019| LOIRESOURC |20 ources 20209| COrPorate D2513|Hired and Contracted 90.58|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014649| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 09/12/2019| LOIRESOURC |20 ources 20209| COrPorate D2513|Hired and Contracted 233.00|Lioyds Bank Bank Charges 2015567| 201911
Council ES management services
Rother District 09/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20206|Syrians p2513|Hired and Contracted 1,277.36(Lloyds Bank Hired and contracted 2015583| 201912
Council Community Services services services - Syrian Misc
I Acquisitions, .
Rother District 09/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand |  20144|°"OPe"Y D2518|Advertising 37.50|Lloyds Bank Advertising . 2015585| 201911
Council : Management Newspapers/Magazine
Regeneration
- Acquisitions, .
Rother District 00/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand | 20144|" Py D2518|Advertising 37.50| Lloyds Bank Advertising 4 2015585 201911
Council : Management Newspapers/Magazine
Regeneration
_— Acquisitions, ..
Rother District 09/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand | 20144|""oPe"Y D2518|Advertising 37.50| Lloyds Bank Advertising . 2015585 201911
Council Regeneration Management Newspapers/Magazine
Rother_ District 09/12/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20242 Communications- D2621|Telephones 67.50 TalkTalk Commumcatlons Ltd Telephor_1es - Broadband 2014651] 201910
Council ES Phones T/A TalkTalk Business Connection
N Corporate Services . . . .
Rother District 09/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166|F2rliamentary B2312|Hire of premises 150,00 Winchelsea Beach Hire of premises (RDC) | 2015010| 201910
Council Resources Elections (RDC) Community Association
Rother District 10/1212019| LOIRESOURC o sources 20200 COTPOMatE p2513|Hired and Contracted 178.78|Capita Business Services Ltd |Bank Charges 2014646 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 10/12/2019| OIRESOURC 100 sources 20222 Accountancy D1203|BOOKs And 190.00|CIPFA Business Ltd Books and Publications - | 515017 201910
Council ES Publications general




Rother District

Environmental

EH Licenses and

Hired and Contracted

Fairfield House Veterinary

Hired and Contracted

. 10/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 32143|Registration R + W D2513 - 286.44 X 2014499 201910
Council Services : services Surgery services
Partnership
Rother District 10/1212019| L0IRESOURC oo sources 20200 COTPOMAte p2513|Hired and Contracted 269.55Lioyds Bank Bank Charges 2014650 201910
Council ES management services
I Operational Leases -
Eg;hn%IDlstnct 10/12/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2418|Photocopying Charges 133.18|Ricoh UK Limited Copier Rental and 2014146 201910
Service
Rother District Housing and Maintenance . . Saint-Gobain Building Equipment & Materials -
Council 10/12/2019|091HOUSING Community Services 20145 Services D1201|Equipment & Materials 1271 Distribution Ltd t/a Jewson Purchase of Tools 2014320 201910
Rother District 11/12/2019|31RESOURC |Executive Directors | 5, 75Administrative B1100|Repairs to Premises 45.00|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs o Premises - | 5414311| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall Repairs Doors
Rother District 11/12/2019|229NOREPOR |Not included in 70727|C2pital - Joint N1008|Equipment 200.00|Biffa Municipal Limited Capital - Purchase of 2014655 201910
Council T reporting Waste Equipment Equipment
Rother District Environmental EH Licenses and Hired and Contracted Fairfield House Veterinar Hired and Contracted
. 11/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 32143(Registration R + W D2513 - 286.44 Y X 2014500 201910
Council Services X services Surgery services
Partnership
I BC Dangerous . Hired and contracted
Rother District 11/12/2010|071STRAT  [Stratedy and 20258 Structures H+R p2513|Hired and Contracted 15.00{H M Land Registry services - Env H-Land | 2014776| 201910
Council Planning . services .
Partnership Registry
o ) ) . Hired and contracted
Rother District 11/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1ousingand 20200|Housing Needs “HB | 5 5 |Hired and Contracted 3.00|H M Land Registry services - Housing-Land | 2014776| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) services Registry
_— . Hired and contracted
Rother District 1171212019 FMRESOURC | pegources 20216{Cost Of Collection pas13|Hired and Contracted 30.00{H M Land Registry services - Council Tax- | 2014776| 201910
Council ES services . o
Land Registry Enquiries
- Acquisitions, ) Hired and contracted
Rother District 11/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and |  20144|" °Pe"Y pas3|Hired and Contracted 9.00|H M Land Registry services - Land Registry- | 2014776| 201910
Council X Management services
Regeneration Property Management
- . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 11/12/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D2513|Hired and Contracted 12.00|H M Land Registry services - Land Registry- | 2014776| 201910
Council Planning Applications services Planning
o ) ) Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 11/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20114|BeXNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises 33.15|Howden Joinery Ltd Specified Repairsand | 2014191| 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces R
Works listed
- . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 11/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20114|B&XNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises -7.25|Howden Joinery Ltd Specified Repairs and | 2014192| 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces Works listed
Rother District 11/12/2019|3IRESOURC |Executive Directors | 54171 |y,man Resources A2203|Training 500.00{HQN Ltd Training 2015425 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core
I General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother District 11/12/2019| LOIRESOURC | posources 20241Stationery D2420)(Stationery purchased 12.36|Office Depot UK Ltd Stationery (Stationery 2015549 201911
Council ES } )
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
- . . Third party payment
Rother District 11/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20132|Street & Beach E2302| Tird party payment 14.66|Trade Paints Ltd private contractors - 2014549| 201910
Council Community Services Cleansing private contractors
Payments to Contractor
- . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 12/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32135|EH Dog Control R+ 1 .5 5 Hired and Contracted 2,950.00|Animal Wardens Ltd services - Rother 2014152| 201910

Council

Services

W Partnership

services

Collection of Dogs EnvH




Rother District

Environmental

EH Dog Control R +

Hired and Contracted

Hired and contracted

. 12/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 32135 X D2513 - 3,369.00({Animal Wardens Ltd services - Rother 2014153 201910
Council Services W Partnership services :
Collection of Dogs EnvH
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamental Hire of premises
. 12/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 ) Y B2312 p 225.00|Beatrice Drewe Trust Hire of premises (RDC) 2014882| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises
. 12/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 : B2312 165.00(Brede Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014997 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
- Corporate Services . . . . .
Rother District 12/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P21liamentary B2312|HiIre Of premises 160.00| Shristchurch Methodist Hire of premises (RDC) | 2014900| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Church
Resources
Rother District 12/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 2010g|BeNill Promenade &| 51 60| Rapairs to Premises 64.50|Hampshire Flag Company Ltd | REPalrs to Premises - 2015452| 201911
Council Community Services Foreshore Beach maintenance
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentary Hire of premises . . .
. 12/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 . B2312 220.00]Icklesham Memorial Hall Trust [Hire of premises (RDC) 2014996| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamenta Hire of premises
. 12/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 : Y B2312 p 232.50]lden Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2015002 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
. . ) ) . |Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 12/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20114|BeXNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises 9.73|!ndependent Roofing Supplies |1 o~ arpentry 2014189 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces Ltd Repairs
- Corporate Services . . . ) .
Rother District 12/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166|P2rliamentary B231o|Hire of premises 150,00|Netherfield C & Primary Hire of premises (RDC) | 2014918 201910
Council Elections (RDC) School
Resources
—_— Corporate Services . . . .
Rother District 12/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P 2"liamentary B2312|Ire Of premises 350.00| 7EPsham Community Hire of premises (RDC) | 2015032| 201911
Council Elections (RDC) Association
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamental Hire of premises
) 12/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166 . Y B2312 p 250.00|Pett Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2015003| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentar Hire of premises
. 12/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 . y B2312 p 155.00(Rye Harbour Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2015006| 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
I Corporate Services . . . . .
Rother District 12/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| F2rliamentary B2312|Hire of premises 290,00|StMary's Community Hall 1, Lo e oo ices (RDC) | 2015008| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Management Committee
Resources
—_— Corporate Services . . . . . .
Rother District 12/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P 2"liamentary B2312|Ire of premises 236.25| St Michael’'s Community Hire of premises (RDC) | 2014901 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Centre
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamental Hire of premises
. 12/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 ; Y B2312 p 160.00(The Herdman Association Hire of premises (RDC) 2014932 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamentar Hire of premises
. 12/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 . y B2312 p 85.00|Three Oaks Village Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2015007 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
Rother District 12/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20132|Street & Beach D1201|Equipment & Materials 54.11|Trade Paints Ltd Equipment & materials - | 501 4550 201910
Council Community Services Cleansing Miscellaneous




Rother District

Corporate Services

Parliamentary

Hire of premises

. 12/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166|_212 B2312 132.00|Westfield Church Hall Hire of premises (RDC) | 2015033| 201911
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
- Corporate Services . . . .
Rother District 12/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P21liamentary B2312|HiIre Of premises 208.00| VVInchelsea New Hall Hire of premises (RDC) | 2015009| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Management Committee
Resources
L . . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB |, ,|Hired and Contracted 3.00|H M Land Registry services - Housing-Land | 2014754| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) services Registry
- . Hiréd and contracted
Rother District 13/12/2019| O RESOURC g esources 20216|Cost Of Collection pas3|Hired and Contracted 18.00{H M Land Registry services - Council Tax- | 2014754| 201910
Council ES services ’ o
Land Registry Enquiries
L . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 13/12/2019|071STRAT | Slrategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D2513|Hired and Contracted 24.00|H M Land Registry services - Land Registry- | 2014754| 201910
Council Planning Applications services Planning
- . Statutofy Advertising -
Rother District 13/12/2019|071STRAT | Slrategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D2519] Statutory Advertising 549.00|JPIMedia Publishing Ltd Planadv - Rye+Battle 2014301 201910
Council Planning Applications
Observer
Rother District Acquisitions, Programme and
. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20121 h X D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764 201910
Council : Policy Office
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions, Business
. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20243 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764| 201910
Council : Improvement
Regeneration
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/1212019| 0IRESOURC oo sources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic
. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764| 201910
Council : Development
Regeneration
Rother District 13112/2019| LA NESOURE I Resources 20239|Computer Services |  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760| 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | EPVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 26.25|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
o Head of Service
Rother District Acquisitions, Acquisitions
. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20263 : D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764 201910
Council X Transformation and
Regeneration i
Regeneration
Egzhnec’”["s"'“ 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lrigg;“e”ta' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Egzhnec’”["s"'“ 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lrigg;“e”ta' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
EgzhneC’”D's"'Ct 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\',’igg;“e”ta' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910




Egzhne;”D'St”Ct 13/12/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20222|Accountancy D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760| 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services
Rother District Housing and Housing

. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Account
E‘;LhnecrnD'St”Ct 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lriggg‘e”ta' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
E‘;LhnecrnD'St”Ct 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lriggg‘e”ta' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Eg;hnec'”D'SmCt 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'lriggg‘e”ta' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019| FOIRESOURC 10 cources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.14]02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District 13/12/2019| -OIRESOURC 10 cources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20236|CUStomer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 15.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services and Development
Rother District 13/12/2019|071STRAT | Slrategy and 2024g|COmPlaints,Complia | 5555 | \obile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014759 201910

Council

Planning

nce,Enforce




Rother District

Environmental

. 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic
. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764 201910
Council : Development
Regeneration
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Account
Rother District 13/12/2019|P3LRESOURC |Executive Directors | 54171 |py,man Resources D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 - . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Egzhnecr”D's”'Ct 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'/riggg‘e”ta' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.08|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Rother District Housing and Housing
) 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 B 20204|Administration D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 - . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 14.88|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Account
Eghhnecr”D'St”m 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON gg‘r’\'lrig;‘;“ema' 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Rother District Acquisitions, Economic
) 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764 201910
Council : Development
Regeneration
Rother District Acquisitions{ Economic . .
. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764| 201910
Council : Development
Regeneration
Rother District 13112/2019| LA N ESOURE I Resources 20239|Computer Services |  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760| 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 1311212019 1A RESOURE | Resources 20239|Computer Services |  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760| 201910
ggthnecr”D'St”Ct 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON EZ,VV'EEQL“Q”“ 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Rother District Acquisitions, Business
. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20243 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764 201910
Council : Improvement
Regeneration
Rother District Housing and Hous_in_g . . .
13/12/2019|091HOUSING 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910

Council

Community Services

Account




Rother District 13/1212019| 23IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20179|Communications D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 . 20204|Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District Housing and Housing
) 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 B 20204|Administration D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District Housing and Housing
) 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 B 20204|Administration D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District Housing and Housing
. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING g . 20204|Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District Housing and Head_of Service . h
. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20262|Housing and D2622|Mobile Phones 108.41(02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services . .
Community Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/1212019| 0IRESOURC 1o sources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District Housing and Hous_in_g . . .
. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services
Account
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Egzhnec’”["s”'a 13/12/2019 éoisESOURC Resources 20222| Accountancy D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019| 23IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20158|COMMittee Service D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core General Exp
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 131212019 L0IRESOURC 10 ources 20226| S€1vice Manager D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES Finance and Welfare




Rother District 13/1212019| 23IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 20.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 2024g|Complaints,Complia | 5605 | \iobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014750 201910
Council Planning nce,Enforce
Rother District Housing and Housing

. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services

Account

Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.19|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/12/2019| 0IRESOURC 10 cources 20226| SeTVice Manager D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES Finance and Welfare
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.91|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/1212019| 23IRESOURC [Executive Directors |, gqlp 00 ive Directors | D2622|Mobile Phones 30.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/1212019| 23IRESOURC [Executive Directors |, gqlp 00 ive Directors | D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District Housing and Housing

. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services

Account

Rother District Acquisitions, Economic

. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764 201910
Council : Development

Regeneration

Egzhnec’”["s”'a 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'/’igg;“e”ta' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Egzhnec’”["s”'a 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON Eg‘r’\'/’igg;“e”ta' 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services
Rother District Acquisitions{ Economic . .

. 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20122 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764| 201910
Council : Development

Regeneration

ggthnecr”D'St”Ct 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON EZ,VV'EEQL“Q”“ 20198|Licensing Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019|P3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20180|Emergency Planning|  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20264|roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 2024g|Complaints,Complia | 5505 | \iobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014759| 201910

Council

Planning

nce,Enforce




Rother District

Housing and

Housing

. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING ; . 20204| Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910

Council Community Services
Account

Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|"roPEIY D2622|Mobile Phones -9.54{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVIronmental 20199|00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVIronmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014750 201910
Council Planning Applications
Rother District 13/12/2019|P31RESOURC |Executive Directors |, ¢, | Electoral D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Registration
Rother District 13/1212019| 0IRESOURC oo sources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760| 201910
Council ES Benefits
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|071STRAT | Slrategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014759| 201910
Council Planning Applications
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|"roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | EPVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Environmental Service Manager . .

. 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 20197 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services Env Serv
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/1212019| L0IRESOURC 10 ources 20226| 3€1vice Manager D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES Finance and Welfare
Rother District 13/12/2019|O31RESOURC |Executive Directors 20180|Emergency Planning|  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/1212019| 23IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20180|Emergency Planning|  D2622|Mobile Phones 4.50{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core




Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20264|°roPEY D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Maintenance Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services
Rother District Housing and Housing

. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20204 |Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Account
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENVIronmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120| Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Acquisitions,
Council 13/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20272|Major Projects unit D2622(Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014764 201910

Regeneration

Rother District 13/12/2019| OIRESOURC 10 cources 20226| >eTVice Manager D2622|Mobile Phones -8.22[02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763 201910
Council ES Finance and Welfare
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.12|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20109|Sports Development |  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20199|F00d and Safety D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 20265|Pollution Team D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762 201910
Council Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120|Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00|02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District Housing and Housing

: 13/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 . 20204|Administration D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761 201910
Council Community Services

Account
. Service Manager

Rother District 13/12/2019|071STRAT | Slrategy and 20247|Strategy and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014759| 201910
Council Planning Planning
Rother District 13/12/2019|P3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20183|Executive Directors D2622|Mobile Phones 10.10/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014763| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core
Rother District 13/12/2019| LOIRESOURC |20 cources 20215|Revenue and D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00/02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760| 201910
Council ES Benefits
Egthnec’”'j's“m 13/12/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services |  D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760 201910




Rother District

Environmental

Food and Safety

. 13/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 20199 D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014762| 201910
Council Services Team
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120| Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20120 Neighbourhood D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014761| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Eth:Cr”D'S"'Ct 13/12/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760| 201910
Eth:Cr”D'S"'Ct 13/12/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2622|Mobile Phones 10.00{02 (UK) Ltd Mobile Phones 2014760| 201910
Rother District 13/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20132|Street & Beach D1201|Equipment & Materials 46.78|Trade Paints Ltd Equipment & materials - | 51 4551 201910
Council Community Services Cleansing Miscellaneous
Rother District Housing and Maintenance Repairs to Premises -

. 13/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20145 ) D1201(Equipment & Materials 20.82(Trade UK Account (Screwfix) |Repairs/Maintenance - 2014167 201910
Council Community Services Services various
Rother District 15/12/2019|C31RESOURC  |Executive Directors |, 74/ Communications- c1103|Petrol 33.33|Allstar Business Solutions | Petrol 2014775 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Postages
Rother District 15/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32136|EH PestContiol R+1 - 1154l pery 47.50| Alstar Business Solutions  |Derv 2014775 201910
Council Services W Partnership
Rother District 15/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32136|EH PestContiol R+1 - 1154l pery 48.33|Allstar Business Solutions ~ |Derv 2014775 201910
Council Services W Partnership
Rother District 15/12/2010|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20145|Maintenance Cc1104|Derv 67.88|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2014775 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 15/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 39.17|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2014775 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 15/12/2010|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20145|Maintenance Cc1104|Derv 52.50| Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2014775 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 15/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20107|Camber Beach & C1104|Derv 33.23|Allstar Business Solutions ~ |Derv 2014775| 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore
Rother District 15/12/2010|091HOUSING  |Hfousingand 20107|Camber Beach & Cc1104|Derv 1.90|Allstar Business Solutions | DSV - Fuel Service fee |, 17261 501910
Council Community Services Foreshore payable on fuel cards
Rother District 15/12/2019|041ENVIRON | EPVironmental 30136|EH PestContol R+ 11l 3.80|Allstar Business Solutions | DS1V - Fuel Service fee |, 42251 201910
Council Services W Partnership payable on fuel cards
Rother District 15/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 1.90|Allstar Business Solutions |67V - Fuel Service fee |, 17261 501910
Council Community Services Services payable on fuel cards
Rother District 15/12/2019|041ENVIRON Environmental 32134 EH Pollution R + W D2513 Hired and Contracted 2.600.00 Hastings and Rother Hired and Contracted 2014132] 201910

Council

Services

Partnership

services

Mediation Service

services




Rother District

999NOREPOR

Not included in

Hired and Contracted

Hired and contracted
services - Fees for

. 16/12/2019 ) 70725|Capital - Blackfriars D2513 ) 100.00(Bevan Brittan LLP services - provided by 2014688 201910
Council T reporting services )
Not For Profit
QOrganisations
I Corporate Services . . . - Hire of Premises (RDC) -
Rother District 16/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P21liamentary B2312|HIre of premises 10,304.17| D€ La Warr Pavilion Elections Meeting room | 2015443| 201911
Council Elections (RDC) (Enterprise) Ltd ) -
Resources hire De La Warr Pavilion
- District Events-
Rother District Acquisitions, Cultural District Events- De La Warr Pavilion Concessionary - Use
) 16/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |[Transformation and 20101 D2926 ) 1,500.00 ) . 2015915| 201912
Council - Development Concessionary Use Charitable Trust DLWP Community
Regeneration :
Concessionary Grant
Rother_D|str|ct 16/12/2019 999NOREPOR [Not m_cluded in 70735 Capital - Wainwright N1002|Land & Property fees 16,641.40 Dorton Demolition Excavation Land & Property fees 2014326] 201910
Council T reporting Road Development Ltd
- ) EH Licenses and . - . .
Rotherl District 16/12/2019|041ENVIRON EnV|r'onmentaI 32143|Registration R + W D2513 leeq and Contracted 368.28 Fairfield House Veterinary leeq and Contracted 2014749] 201910
Council Services X services Surgery services
Partnership
_— . . Equipment & Materials -
Rother District 16/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32134|EH Pollution R+ W D1201|Equipment & Materials 4.50|Gradko International Ltd Carriage/Handling 2015903| 201912
Council Services Partnership Charge
o ) ) Equibment & Materials -
Rother District 16/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32134|EH POIMION R+W 4 11 501 | Equipment & Materials 4.50| Gradko International Ltd Carriage/Handling 2015011| 201910
Council Services Partnership Charge
_— . . Equipment & Materials -
Rother District 16/12/2019|041ENVIRON | EPVironMmental 32134|EH Pollution R+W 51501 | Equipment & Materials 5.16|Gradko International Ltd EnvH- Air Quality 2015003| 201912
Council Services Partnership )
Maintenance Contr
o ) ) Equipment & Materials -
Rother District 16/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENViIronmental 32134|EH POIUION R+ W | 1151 | Equipment & Materials 5.16|Gradko International Ltd EnvH- Air Quality 2015011 201910
Council Services Partnership -
Maintenance Contr
- . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20123|Cemeteries B1100|Repairs to Premises 2,853.26|Hailsham Roadway Specified Repairs and | 2014170 201910
Council Community Services Construction Ltd Works listed
Rother District 16/12/2019| P3IRESOURC |Executive Directors | ) 65| Electoral D2626|Postages 421.69|Royal Mail Group Ltd Postages 2014305| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Registration
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 364.00|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 91.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20329|R0ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother_ District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing :_md ) 20329 ngg_h Sleeping D2514Accommodation Costs 35.70(South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014371 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING | Housing and 20329|R0ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910

Council

Community Services

Initiative




Rother District

Housing and

Rough Sleeping

. 16/12/2019|091HOUSING - . 20329, .. =, D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014371 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20329|R0Ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 10.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 76.50|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20329|ROUgh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 10.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 16.00|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) commodation Costs 4.00|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,51 415 ccommodation Costs 148.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) - commodation Costs 37.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20329|R0UgN Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20329|R0Ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother_ District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing (_;md ) 20200 HOUS”?Q Needs_- HB D2514|(Accommodation Costs 399.98|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) commodation Costs 100.03|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 268.80|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) commodation Costs 67.20|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 202000using Needs - HB | 1,501 415 ccommodation Costs 268.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,0 4| A - commodation Costs 67.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING | H0usind and 202000using Needs - HB | 1,501 415 ccommodation Costs 316.40|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

. 16/12/2019|091HOUSING - . 20200 . " D2514|Accommodation Costs 79.10|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200 ousing Needs - HB | 1555 415 ccommodation Costs 330.40|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 82.60|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200 ousing Needs - HB | 155 415 ccommodation Costs 141.60|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 35.40|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2010|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200 ousing Needs - HB | 1y 415 ccommodation Costs 188.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,51 415 ccommodation Costs 47.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200 ousing Needs - HB | 15501 415 ccommodation Costs 296.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 74.20|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20329|R0UdN Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 53.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 254.40|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20329|R0UdN Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 63.60|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 240.03|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014371 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200 ousing Needs - HB | 1y 415 ccommodation Costs 59.99|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014371| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 16/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20132 3treet & Beach D1201|Equipment & Materials 7.86|Trade Paints Ltd Equipment & materials - | o) 1eeol 501010
Council Community Services Cleansing Miscellaneous
Rother District 17/12/2019|041ENVIRON | EPVironmental 20130| Cime and Disorder D1201|Equipment & Materials 595.00|Besure Security Systems Equipment & Materials - | ) o0l 501910
Council Services Initiatives Safer Rother Partnership
Rother District Corporate Services Parliamental Hire of premises

) 17/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 ) Y B2312 p 300.00|Beulah Baptist Church Hire of premises (RDC) 2014894 201910
Council Elections (RDC)

Resources




Rother District

Corporate Services

Parliamentary

Hire of premises

. 17/12/2019(021CORP & Human 20166 . B2312 200.00|Camber Memorial Hall Hire of premises (RDC) 2014998 201910
Council Elections (RDC)
Resources
- . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 17/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20111|RYe SPorts Centre & | 5,1 | Repairs to Premises 320.00|Colin A May Repairs Refurbishment | 2015216| 201911
Council Community Services Pool ;
of premises
I Acquisitions, } )
Rother District 17/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20146|West Trading Estate | D2513|Hired and Contracted 3,664.75|Coppard Giles Hired and contracted 2014712| 201910
Council : services services - Cost of Survey
Regeneration
. Hired and contracted
Rother District Environmental EH Licenses and Hired and Contracted Fairfield House Veterinar services - EnvH-
. 17/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 32143(Registration R + W D2513 - 343.73 Y : ] 2014677 201911
Council Services : services Surgery Veterinary Services for
Partnership .
Licens
Rother_ District 17/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2635(Computer Licences 7,475.00|Firmstep Ltd Comp_uter Licences - 2014587 201910
Council ES Domain Name Renewal
—_— Corporate Services . . . . . .
Rother District 17/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P 21liamentary B2312|iIre Of premises g5.00|-imwell Playing Field Hire of premises (RDC) | 2014884| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Association
Resources
_— . . . . _— Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 17112/2019|091HOUSING  |HHousingand 20108|B8Xill Promenade & g1 1| Renairs to Premises 4.42|S3int-Gobain Building Repairs/Maintenance - | 2014367| 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore Distribution Ltd t/a Jewson various
o ) . Hired and contracted
Rother District 17/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1ousingand 20206|Syrians pas3|Hired and Contracted 585.00|Susanne Evershed services - Syrian- 2014583 201910
Council Community Services services ;
Education-Exempt VAT
_— . . ' Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 17112/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20108| BNl Promenade & g, 15| Ranairs to Premises 128,04 3ussex Tumery and Moulding | o 0 e 4 Repairs and | 2014231] 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore Co Ltd ’
Works listed
o Acquisitions,
Rother District 17/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand | 20101 SUltra D2923|Grants made 1,000.00|The Eggtooth Project Grants made - Arts 2014363 201910
Council : Development Development Projects
Regeneration
Rother District 17/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20109|Sports Development | D2923|Grants made 450.00|Westfield Cricket Club Grants made - Sports 2014450| 201910
Council Community Services Development Projects
Hired and contracted
I Acquisitions, . services - Fees for
Rother District 18/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and | 20155|""vestment pas3|Hired and Contracted | 54 754 6| DS RE Ltd services - provided by | 2015049| 201911
Council : properties services )
Regeneration Not For Profit
Organisations
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
) 18/12/2019|091HOUSING 98 . 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 500.00|Bexhill Breathers Sussex Project workforce| 2014249 201910
Council Community Services dev
- ’ Consultants and other
Rother District 18/12/2019|071STRAT | Slrategy and 20246|F13NNINg D250g| COnSultants and Other | 5 (7 a3 carington West Ltd services - Consultants | 2014313| 201910
Council Planning Applications Services Fees
I . . Capital - 18-40 . . Architects & Consultant
Rother District 18/12/2019| 29NOREPOR |Not included in 70736|Beeching Close N1004|Architects & 3,563,65|Counterculture Partnership |- o o ital-Architect | 2014600| 201910
Council T reporting ) Consultant Fees LLP
Refurbishment and Conslt Fees
Egzhnec’”["s"'“ 18/12/2019 éOSlRESOURC Resources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2626|Postages 351.52|Ds| Billing Services Ltd Postages - DS Billing 2014554 201910
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
18/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 240.00|Miss Kerna Williams Sussex Project workforce| 2014267| 201910

Council

Community Services

dev.




Rother District Acquisitions! Elva Business . Electricity - Electricity
. 18/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20153 : B2201|Electricity 83.35(Opus Energy Ltd 2014602 201910
Council : Centre, Bexhill Charges
Regeneration
- . . . . . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 18/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 2013g|Residual Highway B1100|Repairs to Premises 26.16| >2Int-Gobain Building Purchase of Materials - | 2014368| 201910
Council Community Services Services Distribution Ltd t/a Jewson Build Maint
Rother District 18/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20128|Public Conveniences|  B2422|Sewerage 221.10| Sc0ttish Water Business Sewerage - Sewerage | 5014317 201910
Council Community Services Stream Limited Charges
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
. 18/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 500.00]Skiltek Ltd Sussex Project workforce| 2014251| 201910
Council Community Services dev
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
. 18/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 . 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 500.00|Skiltek Ltd Sussex Project workforce| 2014252| 201910
Council Community Services dev
Rother District Strategy and Local Development Hired and Contracted Hired and contracted
. 18/12/2019|071STRAT ay 20255 p D2513| "€ 47,721.69|The Planning Inspectorate  |services - LDF 2014269| 201910
Council Planning Framework services
Consultancy
Rother District 19/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 1,189.88|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - | ) jagg] 201910
Council Community Services Car Park Maintenance
Rother District 10/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 379.16|Alfa Electric Ltd Repalrs o Premises - | 51 45601 201910
Council Community Services Car Park Maintenance
Rother District 19/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 1,080.68|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - | ) 13971 201910
Council Community Services Car Park Maintenance
o . ) Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 19/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1ousingand 20108 EeXl Promenade & 511 40| Repairs to Premises 119.64|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs - Electrical 2014320 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore Works
- . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 19/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20108| BNl Promenade & g, 15| Ranairs to Premises 1,992.83|Alfa Electric Ltd Specified Repairsand | 2014561| 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore .
Works listed
Rother District Acquisitions, Property Investment Arthur J. Gallagher Insurance (Insurance - Property
. 19/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20266 D2520(Insurance 364.15 ’ P 2014327 201910
Council : Strategy Brokers Ltd building Insurance
Regeneration
I Corporate Services . . . . .
Rother District 19/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166|72rliamentary B231o|Hire of premises 430.00| B&XNill Amateur Athletic Hire of premises (RDC) | 2014897| 201910
Council Resources Elections (RDC) Community Association
Rother District 1911212019 299NOREPOR | Not included in 70727|C@pital - Joint N1008|Equipment 22,140.00|Biffa Municipal Limited Capital - Purchase of 2014656| 201910
Council T reporting Waste Equipment Equipment
Rother District 031RESOURC |Executive Directors Administrative Repairs to Premises -
. 19/12/2019 20175|Offices - T.H. Annex B1100|Repairs to Premises 600.00|Booker and Best Ltd pa . 2014303 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Heating Maintenance
(NOT CHP)
Capital - Fairlight
- ) . Coastal Protection .
Rother District 10/12/2019|229NOREPOR |Not included in 70705|Scheme N1007|Plant & Machinery 1,320.00|Booker and Best Ltd Capital - Plant and 2014304| 201910
Council T reporting . Property
(Preservational
Trust)
o ) EH Taxi and Private } Hired and contracted
Rother District 19/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIronmental 32142|Hire Licenses R +W | D2513|Hired and Contracted 68.80|Edwards Cars and Minibuses  [services - Service fee | 2014341 201910
Council Services Partnership services paid




Rother District 19/1212019| L0IRESOURC 1o cources 20209|COPOrate D2516|Audit fees 7,900.00|Grant Thornton UK LLP Audit Fees - External 2014322| 201910
Council ES management Audit
I Corporate Services ) } Hired and contracted
Rother District 19/12/2019{021CORP  |& Human 20166|"2Miamentary pas13|Hired and Contracted | g5, 40| dox Software Ltd services - election misc | 2014315 201910
Council Elections services
Resources payment-net
I Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group I -
Rother District 19/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand |  201s5|"vestment B2201|Electricity 36.23|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463 201911
Council : properties . ) Charges
Regeneration Commercial Services)
I ) ) . . Laser Energy Buying Group I -
Rother_D|str|ct 19/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20176 Adr_mmstrat!ve B2201|Electricity -165.68|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463] 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Print Room ] . Charges
Commercial Services)
_— . Laser Energy Buying Group e .
Rother District 10/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20125|Coast Protection B2201|Electricity 703.90 (Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463 201911
Council Community Services . ) Charges
Commercial Services)
I Acquisitions, . Laser Energy Buying Group I .
Rother District 19/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20154|COMMittee Property | go041 | Electricity 37.06(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463| 201911
Council : Account ] . Charges
Regeneration Commercial Services)
I Acquisitions, . Laser Energy Buying Group I -
Rother District 10/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand |  20154|COMMittee Property | o0 | Electricity 37.06|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463 201011
Council : Account . ) Charges
Regeneration Commercial Services)
I Acquisitions, . Laser Energy Buying Group I .
Rother District 19/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20154|COMMittee Property | go041 | Electricity 37.07|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463| 201911
Council : Account ] . Charges
Regeneration Commercial Services)
o ) ) Laser Energy Buying Group — .
Rother District 10/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 2010g|BeNill Promenade &\ 5041 | Ejectricity 37.07|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463 201911
Council Community Services Foreshore . ) Charges
Commercial Services)
I Acquisitions, . Laser Energy Buying Group I .
Rother District 10/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand |  20153|E'Va Business B2201|Electricity 1,063.92|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463 201911
Council X Centre, Bexhill . . Charges
Regeneration Commercial Services)
o ) Laser Energy Buying Group . .
Rother District 10/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20128|Public Conveniences|  B2201|Electricity 20.87|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463 201911
Council Community Services . . Charges
Commercial Services)
I . Laser Energy Buying Group I -
Rother District 19/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20128|Public Conveniences|  B2201|Electricity 85.74|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463| 201911
Council Community Services ] ) Charges
Commercial Services)
o . ) = . Laser Energy Buying Group — .
RotherlDlstrlct 19/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20176 Admlnlstrat!ve B2201|Electricity 226.34|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463| 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Print Room . . Charges
Commercial Services)
I . . . . Laser Energy Buying Group I -
Rother_Dlstrlct 19/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20176 Adr_mnlstrat!ve B2201|Electricity 168.70|(Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Print Room ] ) Charges
Commercial Services)
o ) ) " . Laser Energy Buying Group I .
RotherlD|str|ct 19/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20173 Admlmstratlve B2201|Electricity 4,049.22|(Kent County Counci Electricity - Electricity 2015463] 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall . ) Charges
Commercial Services)
I . . Administrative Laser Energy Buying Group I .
Rother District 10/12/2019|O31RESOURC |Executive Directors 20175|Offices - T.H. Annex | B2201|Electricity 1,177.20| (Kent County Council Electricity - Electricity 2015463| 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core . ) Charges
(NOT CHP) Commercial Services)
L Acquisitions, . Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 19/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20154|COMMIttee Propery | go065lGas 9.90|(Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911

Council

Regeneration

Account

Commercial Services)




Rother District

Acquisitions,

Investment

Laser Energy Buying Group

. 19/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20155 ; B2202|Gas 8.99|(Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council : properties ] .
Regeneration Commercial Services)
I Acquisitions, Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 19/12/2019|081ACQUISIT [Transformationand |  20155|"vestment B2202|Gas 8.70| (Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council : properties . )
Regeneration Commercial Services)
I ) ) Administrative Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 10/12/2019| P3IRESOURC | Executive Directors | 5, 75| offices - TH. Annex | B2202|Gas -125.06|(Kent County Counci Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core ] .
(NOT CHP) Commercial Services)
I . . Administrative Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 10/12/2019| P3IRESOURC |Executive Directors | 55| offices - TH. Annex | B2202|Gas -225.38| (Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core - ;
(NOT CHP) Commercial Services)
I . . . . Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 19/12/2019| 31RESOURC |Executive Directors | 5, g\ Administrative B2202|Gas 33.40| (Kent County Counci Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Print Room ] .
Commercial Services)
o ) ) . . Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 19/12/2019| P3IRESOURC |Executive Directors |,y 76| Administrative B2202|Gas 82.78|(Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Print Room . .
Commercial Services)
_— . . . . Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 10/12/2019| P3IRESOURC |Executive Directors |5, 7| Administrative B2202|Gas 598.66|(Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464| 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall ] .
Commercial Services)
o ) ) . . Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 19/12/2019| P3IRESOURC | Executive Directors |,y 74| Administrative B2202|Gas 729,68 (Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall . .
Commercial Services)
I ) . Administrative Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 10/12/2019| 3RESOURC: | Executive Directors | 541 76| offices - T.H. Annex | B2202|Gas 214.37|(Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464| 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core ] .
(NOT CHP) Commercial Services)
- ) ) Administrative Laser Energy Buying Group
Rotherl District 19/12/2019 O3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20175|Offices - T.H. Annex B2202|Gas 122.18|(Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core . .
(NOT CHP) Commercial Services)
I . . Administrative Laser Energy Buying Group
Rother District 10/12/2019| P3IRESOURC | Executive Directors | 5175/ offices - TH. Annex | B2202|Gas 99.90|(Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core ] )
(NOT CHP) Commercial Services)
- ) ) Administrative Laser Energy Buying Group
Rotherl District 19/12/2019 O3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20175|0Offices - T.H. Annex B2202|Gas 443.72|(Kent County Council Gas - Gas Charges 2015464 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core . .
(NOT CHP) Commercial Services)
- . . . Third party payment
Rother District 19/12/2019|091HOUSING [Housing and 20112(Bexnl Leisure B1100|Repairs to Premises 620.00|MC Glass (East Sussex) Ltd |private contractors - 2014295 201910
Council Community Services Centre
Payments to Contractor
Rother District Acquisitions{ . Hired and Contracted - Hired and contracted
. 19/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20146|West Trading Estate D2513 . 2,280.00|Meridian Surveyors . 2014793 201910
Council X services services - Cost of Survey
Regeneration
- General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother District 10/12/2019| FOIRESOURC 100 sources 20241 |Stationery D2420|(Stationery purchased 30.58Office Depot UK Ltd Stationery (Stationery 2015550| 201911
Council ES . )
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
Rother District 10/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 682.00| William G Fuller Co Ltd T/A |Repairs fo Premises - | o) o951 551910
Council Community Services Fullers Engineering Car Park Maintenance
L Computer Equip
Egthnir”D's"'Ct 20/12/2019 é%lRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2633|Computer Equipment 685.00|Arcool Ltd Maintenance - IT EQUIP | 2014319| 201911

MAINT-Air Conditioning




Rother District

101RESOURC

Photocopy Paper by

Photocopy Paper by

. 20/12/2019 Resources 20240|Printing Services D2417 i 458.00|Canon (UK) Ltd ; . 2014356 201910
Council ES external suppliers external suppliers - White
Rother_ District 20/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D2513 leeq and Contracted 552.00|DMH Stallard H|req and contracted_ 2014386] 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core services services - Legal Advice
- . . - . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 20/12/2019|03LRESOURC  |Executive Directors |, 7lAdministrative B1100|Repairs to Premises 77.82|Graham Purchase of Materials - | 2014358| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall Build Maint
I . EH Environmental } Hired and contracted
Rother District 20112/2019|041ENVIRON  |ENViFONMental 32144|Services Admin R + | D2513|ired and Contracted 12.00|H M Land Registry services - Env H-Land | 2014755| 201910
Council Services . services .
W Partnership Registry
I BC Dangerous . Hired and contracted
Rother District 20/12/2010|0715TRAT  [Strategy and 20258 Structures H+R p2513|Hired and Contracted 9.00|H M Land Registry services - Env H-Land | 2014755 201910
Council Planning . services )
Partnership Registry
_— . Hired and contracted
Rother District 2011212019 FOIRESOURC 0 cources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2513|Hired and Contracted 18.00|H M Land Registry services - Council Tax- | 2014755 201910
Council ES services . o
Land Registry Enquiries
o : . Hired and contracted
Rother District 20112/2010|0715TRAT  [Strategy and 20246|1aNNINg p2513|Hired and Contracted 24.00|H M Land Registry services - Land Registry- | 2014755| 201910
Council Planning Applications services Planning
_— . - . Consultants and other
Rother District 20/12/2010|071STRAT | Strategy and 20246|712Ning A1110|Agency Staff 1,766.77|12ys Specialist Recruitment | oo consultants | 2014343 201910
Council Planning Applications Ltd Fees
Rother District Strategy and Plannin Hays Specialist Recruitment Consultants and other
. 20/12/2019|071STRAT ay 20246|", anning A1110|Agency Staff 1,766.77|2YS =P services - Consultants | 2014344| 201910
Council Planning Applications Ltd Fees
I . EH Food Hyg / Idc / ' )
Rother District 20/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32133|Water Purity R + W D1201|Equipment & Materials 13.99|MWUK Ltd T/A Alexandra  |EduiPment & Materials - |,y 007l 551910
Council Services } EnvH - Food Samples
Partnership
o . ) Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 20112/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20114|BeXNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises 90.12|Parker Building Supplies Ltd | Parks - Carpentry 2014372 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces Repairs
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
. 20/12/2019{091HOUSING 98 ) 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 420.00|Running Forever Ltd Sussex Project workforce| 2014339| 201910
Council Community Services dev
- General office supplies -
RotherlDlstrlct 20/12/2019 101IRESOURC Resources 20240|Printing Services D2626|Postages 7.08|SBS Consumables Stationery (Stationery 2014683 201910
Council ES ;
Services to buy ONLY)
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
) 20/12/2019|091HOUSING 98 . 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 500.00|Sidley Medical Practice Sussex Project workforce| 2014310( 201910
Council Community Services dev
Rother District 20112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance D1201|Equipment & Materials 22.48|Trade UK Account (Screwfix) |ZauiPment & Materials - | 54, 47,1 501910
Council Community Services Services Purchase of Tools
Rother District 20112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145|Maintenance D1201|Equipment & Materials 48.32|Trade UK Account (Screwfix) |EauiPment & Materials - |, /5751 501910
Council Community Services Services Purchase of Tools
o ) EH Taxi and Private } Hired and contracted
Rother District 20/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENVIrONMental 32142|Hire Licenses R +W | D2513|Hired and Contracted 40.00|uCheck services - Service fee | 2014643| 201910

Council

Services

Partnership

services

paid




Rother District

Environmental

EH Taxi and Private

Hired and Contracted

Hired and contracted

. 20/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 32142[Hire Licenses R + W D2513 . 8.67|uCheck services - Service fee 2014643 201910
Council Services . services .
Partnership paid
- . . . s Equipment & Materials -
Rotherl District 21/12/2019 O3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D1201|Equipment & Materials 4.98 Agora Business Publications Carriage/Handling 2014453 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core LLP Charge
I ) ) . o Subscriptions -
Rother District 21/12/2019| S3IRESOURC | Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D2922|Subscriptions 79.80|Ag0ra Business Publications | o inion to 2014453| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core LLP L
QOrganisations
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
. 21/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 ) 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 500.00| The Pelham Sussex Project workforce| 2014330| 201910
Council Community Services dev
Rother District 2211212019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance D1201|Equipment & Materials 325.00|Hawthorn Safety Consultancy |EUIPMent & Materials - 1 54153041 501911
Council Community Services Services Purchase of Tools
Rother District 999NOREPOR [Not included in Capital - Bexhill Architects & The Environment Partnershi Architects & Consultant
. 22/12/2019 . 70704/ -2P N1004 2,462.50 P |Fees Capital-Architect 2014451| 201910
Council T reporting Leisure Centre Consultant Fees (TEP) Ltd
and Conslt Fees
_— . Consultants and other
Rother District 23/12/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 20246|712Ning D2s0g|COnsultants and Other | 457 35| Carrington West Lid services - Consultants | 2014470| 201910
Council Planning Applications Services Fees
—— Acquisitions, } ) ) . _|Hired and contracted
Rother District 23/12/2019|081ACQUISIT |Transformationand | 20144|FTOPE"Y D2513|Hired and Contracted 4,500,00| COlliers International Valuation| ., v:oo.o_ vajyation 2014423| 201910
Council X Management services UK LLP .
Regeneration Services
Rother District Acquisitions, Elva Business Repairs to Premises -
. 23/12/2019(081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20153 ) B1100|Repairs to Premises 80.00(C-Thru Window Cleaning Specified Repairs and 2014431| 201910
Council : Centre, Bexhill ’
Regeneration Works listed
Rother District 101RESOURC Unapportion Central Hired and Contracted Hired and contracted
. 23/12/2019 Resources 20214 pp D2513 . 59,396.66|East Sussex Pension Fund services - Salary-Pension| 2014365| 201910
Council ES Overheads services
Fund ERS Unfunded
o ) ) . . Consultants and other
Rotherl District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing z?lnd ) 20200 Hou5|r_19 Needs_— HB D2509 Congultants and Other 2750 Northgate Public Services services - Consultants 2014377] 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Services (UK) Ltd Fees
- . . Consultants and other
Rother_ District 23/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2509 Cons_ultants and Other 11351 Northgate Public Services services - Consultants 2014377| 201910
Council ES Services (UK) Ltd Fees
o ) ) . . Consultants and other
Rotherl District 23/12/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20217 Rellefs & Beneflts—_ D2509 Congultants and Other 60.90 Northgate Public Services services - Consultants 2014377] 201910
Council ES Council Tax Benefit Services (UK) Ltd Fees
I Corporate Services .
Rother District 23/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P 2rliamentary D2626|Postages 1,009.55|Royal Mail Group Ltd Postages - Response 2014396 201910
Council Elections Service-Royal Mail Chg
Resources
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 364.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/1212010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o1 415 ccommodation Costs 91.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housing and 20329|ROUgN Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910

Council

Community Services

Initiative




Rother District

Housing and

Rough Sleeping

. 23/12/2019{091HOUSING - . 20329, .. =, D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014380 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 23112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|R0Ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 23/1212019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 23112/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20329|ROUgh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 23/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 23112/12019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) commodation Costs 399.98|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,51 415 ccommodation Costs 100.03|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 2311212019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|R0Ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 102.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 102.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 23/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 268.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING | Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 67.20|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 23/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 268.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 67.20|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/12/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) commodation Costs 316.40|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING | 1Housingand 202000using Needs - HB | 1,501 415 ccommodation Costs 79.10|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/1212019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,0 4| A - commodation Costs 330.40|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING | Fousind and 202000using Needs - HB | 1,501 415 ccommodation Costs 82.60|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

. 23/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20200 . . D2514|Accommodation Costs 330.40|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014380 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 150 4| ) o commodation Costs 82.60|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/1212019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 296.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23112/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 50 4| A o commodation Costs 74.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 23/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 296.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 23112/12019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20329|R0Ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 74.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,51 415 ccommodation Costs 240.03|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 2311212019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) - commodation Costs 59.99|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014380| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 23/12/2019 999NOREPOR [Not |ngluded in 70744 Capital - 1066 Walk N1004 Architects & 250.00 Squthern Wate( Architects & Consultant 2014370| 201911
Council T reporting Pathways Consultant Fees (miscellaneous income) Fees
Rother_ District 23/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing gnd ) 20137|car Parks D2513 leeq and Contracted 240.00 William Cooke and Son lee_d and Contracted 2014355 201910
Council Community Services services (Farmers) Ltd services
- . . Computer Licences -
Rother District 24/12/12019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20236| CusStomer Services D2635|Computer Licences 718.80| Click4Assistance Computer Licence 2014835 201910
Council Community Services and Development Renewal
- . . Sewerage -
Rother District 2411212019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20128|Public Conveniences|  B2422|Sewerage 330,00| COUNYClean Environmental | o o esspool 2014461| 201910
Council Community Services Services Ltd Emptying
Rother District Housing and Hired and Contracted Hired and contracted
) 24/12/2019(091HOUSING 9 . 20206|Syrians D2513 - 250.00]Felicity Stephen services - Syrian- 2014376| 201910
Council Community Services services :
Education-Exempt VAT
Hired and contracted
Rother_ District 24/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing (_;md ) 20206|Syrians D2513 leeq and Contracted 186.00 REDACTED PERSONAL services - Syrian 2014476 201910
Council Community Services services DATA Resettlement
Programme-Travel
- . . . Rents and service
Rother District 25/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20235| Y€ Community B2311|ReNts and service 2,300.00|East Sussex County Council |charges - Rent - Rye 2014369 201910
Council Community Services Help Point charges CHP
Rother District 25/12/2019| FOIRESOURC 0o sources 20239|Computer Services D2621|Telephones 267.68|Interoute Networks Ltd Telephones - Leased 2014450 201910
Council ES Line Rental
Rother District 26/12/2019| LOYRESOURC oo ources 20216|Cost Of Collection p2513|Hired and Contracted 915.00|Inform CPI Ltd Hired and Contracted 2014589| 201910
Council ES services services
Rother_ District 27/12/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20242 Communications- D2621|Telephones 274.60 BT British o Telephones - BT-Rental- 2014395 201910
Council ES Phones Telecommunications plc General




Rother District

Strategy and

Local Development

Hired and Contracted

Hired and contracted

. 27/12/2019|071STRAT ; 20255 D2513 - 5,815.50|GL Hearn Ltd services - LDF 2014382 201910
Council Planning Framework services
Consultancy
- . Hired and contracted
Rother District 27/12/2010|071STRAT  [SUategy and 20255 -0 Development |, 5 Hired and Contracted 34.50|GL Hearn Ltd services - LDF 2014382 201910
Council Planning Framework services
Consultancy
I } Hired and contracted
Rother District 2711212019 FOIRESOURC 0 sources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2513|Hired and Contracted 9.00|H M Land Registry services - Council Tax- | 2014757| 201910
Council ES services . o
Land Registry Enquiries
Rother District 27/12/2019|091HoOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 610.00|MB Hotels Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014435| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 27/12/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 4] 5 ccommodation Costs 456.43|MB Hotels Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014434 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 27/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 615.00|MB Hotels Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014433| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 27/1212010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 41 5 ccommodation Costs 435.71|MB Hotels Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014438| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 27/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 610.00|MB Hotels Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014439 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 27/1212010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o1 41 5 ccommodation Costs 610.00|MB Hotels Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014436| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
o ) ) Hired and contracted
Rother District 27/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 610.00|MB Hotels Ltd services - Service fee | 2014437| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) paid
Rother District 28/12/2019|071STRAT | Strategy and 20244|CENeral Planning D1204|NEWsPapers & 11.50| Pipers News Ltd Newspapers & 2014426 201910
Council Planning Expenses Periodicals Periodicals - Newspapers
Rotherl District 28/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20156 Representing Local D1204 Nev_vspapers & 11.50|Pipers News Ltd Nevysp_apers & 2014427| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Interest Periodicals Periodicals - Newspapers
Rother_ District 28/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20159 Corporate Policy D1204 Nev_vsp_apers & 11.50|Pipers News Ltd Nev_vsp_apers & 2014428] 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Making Periodicals Periodicals - Newspapers
Rotherl District 28/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2508|Removals and Storage 363.00|Stamford Storage Solutions  |Removals and Storage 2014452 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 29/12/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20222|Accountancy D2635(Computer Licences 1,133.21|Integra Associates Ltd Computer Licences - 2014742 201910
Council ES New Computer Software
Rother District 20112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 150 4| ) commodation Costs | 2,350.00| Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014403| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 20112/2019|091HOUSING |HOusing and 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,0 4| A - commodation Costs 262.50|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014402| 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

. 29/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20200 . . D2514|Accommodation Costs 75.00(Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014397 201910

Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 20112/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 150 4| ) o commodation Costs 175.00|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd [Accommodation Costs | 2014398 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 20112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 262.50|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014399| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 20112/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 50 4| A o commodation Costs 350.00|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014400| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 20112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 175.00|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd [Accommodation Costs | 2014401 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)

I Corporate Services . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 30/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166/ lamentary D2513|Hired and Contracted 3,950.00|1066 Removal Services services - Delivery and/or| 2014391 201910
Council Elections services . 4

Resources Packaging of Equipm

Rother_ District 30/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20240|Printing Services D1201|Equipment & Materials 247.40|Coloursped Services Ltd Equmept & Mater_|als " | 2014580 201910
Council ES Platemaking Materials

o ) ) . Hired and contracted
Rotherl District 30/12/2019 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D2513 leeq and Contracted 89.12 Comlputershare Voucher services - Child Care 2014644| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core services Services .

Voucher Service Charge

Rother District 30/12/2019| 2PONOREPOR |Not included in 90000|Balance sheet all T1002|Childcare Vouchers 1,371.00| SOMPUtershare Voucher Childcare Vouchers 2014644 201910
Council T reporting accounts Services
Rother. District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing gnd ) 20114 Bexhill Parks & B2422|Sewerage 235.00 CountyCIean Environmental Sewer_age Parks- . 2014506| 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces Services Ltd Emptying of Cesspit
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] A ccommodation Costs 315.00|9h Weald Property Accommodation Costs | 2014424| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Investments
Rother District 30/12/2010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1 415 ccommodation Costs 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014467| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 260.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014469| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1 415 ccommodation Costs 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014468 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] A ccommodation Costs 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014467| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o1 415 ccommodation Costs 300.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014469 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housing and 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014467 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

. 30/12/2019{091HOUSING - . 20200 . " D2514|Accommodation Costs 260.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs 2014469 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 150 4| ) o commodation Costs 780.00|PADA Hanlon Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014422| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014420 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 50 4| A o commodation Costs 364.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ [Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | (o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 91.00|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014464| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30112/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20329|R0Ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 30112/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20329|R0Ugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rotherl District 30/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20329 R(.J.UQ.h Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 10.00|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 142.80|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rotherl District 30/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20329 R(.J.UQ.h Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 35.70|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 399.98|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014464| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 30/12/2019{091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 100.03|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20329|ROugh Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 178.50|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 30112/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,0 4| A - commodation Costs 371.00|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING | Fousind and 202000using Needs - HB | 1,501 415 ccommodation Costs 268.80|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

. 30/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20200 . . D2514|Accommodation Costs 67.20|South Down Residential Ltd  [Accommodation Costs 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 268.80|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1,01 415 ccommodation Costs 67.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 316.40|South Down Residential Ltd ~ |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20200ousing Needs - HB | 1y 415 ccommodation Costs 79.10|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 330.40|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 41 5 ccommodation Costs 82.60|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 296.80|South Down Residential Ltd | Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o1 41 5 ccommodation Costs 74.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20329 R(.J.UQ.h Sleeping D2514|(Accommodation Costs 296.80|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rother District 30/12/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20329|R0UgN Sleeping D2514|Accommodation Costs 74.20|South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs | 2014464 201910
Council Community Services Initiative
Rotherl District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 240.03|South Down Residential Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother_ District 30/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing (_;md ) 20200 HOUS”?Q Needs_- HB D2514Accommodation Costs 59.99(South Down Residential Ltd  |Accommodation Costs 2014464 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)

Hired and contracted
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20206|Syrians D2513|Hired and Contracted 691.49247 Transport Solutions Ltd | SErVices - Syrian 2015660| 201912
Council Community Services services Resettlement
Programme-Travel

Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 2013g|Residual Highway B2611|Contract cleaning 500.00|Abacus Main Ltd Contract cleaning 2014495| 201910
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housing and 2010g|BeXNill Promenade & g0 4| oniract cleaning 126.00| Abacus Main Ltd Contract cleaning - Office| 4144941 501910

Council

Community Services

Foreshore

Cleaning




Hired and contracted

Rother District 31/12/2019| FOIRESOURC oo sources 20200 COTPOMatE p2513|Hired and Contracted 1,226.41|allpay.net Ltd services - Allpay 2015628 201911
Council ES management services Card/Rep/Let Chrg -
Vatable
Hired and contracted
Rother_ District 31/12/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20209 Corporate D2513 leeq and Contracted 31.15|allpay.net Ltd services - Allpay 2015473| 201911
Council ES management services Card/Rep/Let Chrg -
Vatable
Hired and contracted
Rother_ District 31/12/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20209 Corporate D2513 leeq and Contracted 14.27|allpay.net Ltd services - Allpay 2015472| 201911
Council ES management services Card/Rep/Let Chrg -
Vatable
Hired and contracted
Rother_ District 31/12/2019 101RESOURC Resources 20209 Corporate D2513 leeq and Contracted 22.07|allpay.net Ltd services - Allpay 2015474| 201911
Council ES management services Card/Rep/Let Chrg -
Vatable
Rother District 31/12/2019|041ENVIRON | ENViIronmental 32136|EH PestCoOntol R +1 - 1454l pery 44.17|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2015572 201011
Council Services W Partnership
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 39.77|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2015572 201911
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 58.33| Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2015572 201911
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING | 1Housingand 20107|Camber Beach & C1104|Derv 34.04|Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2015572 201911
Council Community Services Foreshore
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance C1104|Derv 73.77| Allstar Business Solutions | Derv 2015572 201911
Council Community Services Services
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20107|Camber Beach & C1104|Derv 1.90|Allstar Business Solutions |61, Fuel Sewvice fee | coool 01011
Council Community Services Foreshore payable on fuel cards
Rother_ District 31/12/2019|071STRAT Strate_gy and 20246 Plan_nlng D2513 leeq and Contracted 950.00 Altalr Consultancy & Advisory leeq and Contracted 2014878] 201911
Council Planning Applications services Services Ltd services
Third party payment
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20133|Refuse Collection E2302| T"i"d party payment 349.91Biffa Waste Services Ltd private contractors - 2014381 201910
Council Community Services private contractors Commercial Waste
Collection Contract
o . ) ) Hired and contracted
Rotherl District 31/12/2019 O3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20171|Human Resources D2513 leeq and Contracted 499.50|Blue Planet Software Ltd services - Consultancy 2015083 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core services .
Service per Contract
- . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |HHousingand 20114|BeXNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises 24.28|C Brewer and Sons Ltd Parks - Carpentry 2014443 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces Repairs
o . ) Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20114|B&XNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises 28.68|C Brewer and Sons Ltd Parks - Carpentry 2014441| 201910
Council Community Services Open Spaces Repairs
- . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housing and 20114|BeXNill Parks & B1100|Repairs to Premises -18.78|C Brewer and Sons Ltd Purchase of Materials - | 2014444| 201910

Council

Community Services

Open Spaces

Build Maint




Rother District

Housing and

Bexhill Promenade &

Repairs to Premises -

. 31/12/2019|091HOUSING . . 20108 B1100|Repairs to Premises 43.21|C Brewer and Sons Ltd Repairs/Maintenance - 2014442 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore various
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance D1201|Equipment & Materials 18.14|C Brewer and Sons Ltd Equipment & Materials - | 514040 201010
Council Community Services Services Purchase of Tools
I Corporate Services ) L Printing by external
Rother District 31/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| F2rliamentary D2415|F"inting by external 15,662.79|Civica Election Services Ltd  |suppliers - Printing (Not | 2015244| 201911
Council Elections suppliers .
Resources from RDC Print Room)
I Corporate Services . s Printing by external
Rother District 31/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| P21liamentary D2415|1Nting by external 6,162.82|Civica Election Services Ltd  |suppliers - Printing (Not | 2015243| 201911
Council Elections suppliers h
Resources from RDC Print Room)
I Corporate Services ) L Printing by external
Rother District 31/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166| F2rliamentary D2415|F"inting by external 5,139.76|Civica Election Services Ltd  |suppliers - Printing (Not | 2015245| 201911
Council Elections suppliers .
Resources from RDC Print Room)
- ) ) e Printing by external
Rother District 31/12/2019|03LRESOURC  |Executive Directors |, o, | Electoral D2415|F1inting by external 1,107.45|Civica Election Services Ltd  |suppliers - Printing (Not | 2014478| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Registration suppliers )
from RDC Print Room)
- Property Investment
Rother District Acquisitions, Strategy - 18-40 Clearway Environmental
. 31/12/2019|081ACQUISIT [Transformation and 20267 - D2507|Security Services 1,056.50 ) Security Services 2014473| 201910
Council : Beeching Road ( Services (UK) Ltd
Regeneration S
Land and Buildings)
_— . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 31/12/2010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20137|Car Parks p2513|Hired and Contracted | a7 4, (Cobalt Telephone services - Car Parks- 2014475 201910
Council Community Services services Technologies Ltd ; .
RingGo service charges
Hired and contracted
Rother District 031RESOURC (Executive Directors Administrative Hired and Contracted ' . services - Charges-
Council 31/12/2019 ES & Corporate Core 20173 Offices - Town Hall D2513 services 128.60|Data Shredding Services Ltd Confidential Office 2014546/ 201910
Waste
Rother District Environmental EH Taxi and Private Hired and Contracted DBS The Disclosure and Hired and Contracted
. 31/12/2019|041ENVIRON . 32142[Hire Licenses R + W D2513 - 160.00 § . X 2015386 201911
Council Services . services Barring Service services
Partnership
- . Hired and contracted
Rother District 31/12/2019| LOYRESOURC | o osources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2513|Hired and Contracted 613.63|DS! Billing Services Ltd services - DSI Billing 2014553| 201910
Council ES services Printing
Rother District 31/12/2019| F0IRESOURC oo sources 20222| Accountancy p2513|Hired and Contracted 1,743.43|Embridge Consulting (UK) Ltd |i"ed and Contracted 2014592 201910
Council ES services services
o ) Hired and contracted
Rotherl District 31/12/2019 101IRESOURC Resources 20209 Corporate D2513 leeq and Contracted 175.00(Jade Security Services Ltd services - Service fee 2014477 201910
Council ES management services paid
- . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20137|Car Parks D2513|Hired and Contracted 1,530.00|Jade Security Services Ltd  |services - Cash Security | 2014477| 201910
Council Community Services services
Fees-Car Parks
Rother District Housing and Housing Needs - HB Hired and Contracted LHS Locata (Housin Hired and contracted
. 31/12/2019|091HOUSING 9 . 20200 nd , D2513[ o, 2,625.00(c > 9 services - Service fee 2015061 201911
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) services Services) Ltd paid
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING |HOusing and 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,0 4| A - commodation Costs 531.00|Lillybank Homes Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014943| 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)




General office supplies

General office supplies -

Rother_ District 31/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 92.30|Lyreco UK Limited Stationery (Stationery 2014482| 201910
Council ES ! .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
I General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother_ District 31/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 7.10]Lyreco UK Limited Stationery (Stationery 2014488| 201910
Council ES ! .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
I General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother_ District 31/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 176.64|Lyreco UK Limited Stationery (Stationery 2014483| 201910
Council ES ! .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
I General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother_ District 31/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 13.00|Lyreco UK Limited Stationery (Stationery 2014491| 201910
Council ES ) .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
_— General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother_ District 31/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 18.07|Lyreco UK Limited Stationery (Stationery 2014492| 201910
Council ES ! .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
_— General office supplies General office supplies -
Rother_ District 31/12/2019 10IRESOURC Resources 20241|Stationery D2420((Stationery purchased 20.60|Lyreco UK Limited Stationery (Stationery 2014484| 201910
Council ES ! .
from ext suppliers) Services to buy ONLY)
_— . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 31/1212019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20108|B8Xill Promenade & g1 1| penairs to Premises 40.00|MC Glass (East Sussex) Ltd | Specified Repairs and 2014493| 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore ’
Works listed
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,154 |26 inment & Materials 40.00|Now! Charity Group Ltd Equipment & materials - | 59 1458 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Miscellaneous
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING |Housingand 20200 0using Needs - HB | 1,151 | £ ioment & Materials 378.00|Now! Charity Group Ltd Equipment & materials - | ) 1458 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Miscellaneous
Rotherl District 31/12/2019!|091HOUSING Housing z?lnd ) 20200 Hou5|r_19 Needs_— HB D2513 leeq and Contracted 140.00| NowMedical leeq and Contracted 2014590| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) services services
Rother_ District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING Housing (_:md ) 20200 Housnjg Needs_- HB D2513 leeq and Contracted 28.00| NowMedical leeq and Contracted 2014591| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) services services
Rother District 31/12/2019| S3IRESOURC |Executive Directors |, 75| Administrative B1100|Repairs to Premises 235.00|R French and Son Ltd Hired and contracted 2014392 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall services - Hire of Skip
Rother District 31/12/2010|001HOUSING  [Housingand 20145|Maintenance p2513|Hired and Contracted 320.00|R French and Son Ltd Hired and contracted 2014393| 201910
Council Community Services Services services services - Hire of Skip
- Corporate Services . . . . .
Rother District 31/12/2019|021CORP & Human 20166|72rliamentary B2312|ire of premises 144 0p|Robertsbridge Community 1, o ¢ o ises (RDC) | 2014924| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Association
Resources
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING  |HOusing and 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs g4.0p|SOlutions Accommodation |\ odation Costs | 2014417 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)

Providers Ltd




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

Solutions Accommodation

Council 31/12/2019|091HOUSING Community Services 20200 (Housing Benefit) D2514|Accommodation Costs 336.00 Providers Ltd Accommodation Costs 2014417 201910
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HoUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o1 41 A ccommodation Costs | 1,820.00(SOMUtONS Accommodation {0, odation Costs | 2014418 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2019|001H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 4] 5 ccommodation Costs 70.00|SOlutions Accommodation |\ odation Costs | 2014419 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HoUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 280.00| S0lutions Accommodation | 5o modation Costs | 2014419| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 4] 5 ccommodation Costs 135,00| SOMutions Accommodation 5 .. mogation Costs | 2014414| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HoUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 540,00| S0Utions Accommodation | 5o modation Costs | 2014414| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 41 5 ccommodation Costs 637.50| Solutions Accommodation 15+ modation Costs | 2014415 201010
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2019|091H0OUSING [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 105,00| S0Mutions Accommodation .o ymodation Costs | 2014416| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o1 41 5 ccommodation Costs 420,00| S0lutions Accommodation | oo mogation Costs | 2014416 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2019|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 310.00| S0Utions Accommodation | 5o modation Costs | 2014413| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd
Rother District 31/12/2010|091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o5 415 ccommodation Costs | 1,240.00(SOMUtONS Accommodation {1 odation Costs | 2014413 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Providers Ltd

o I - Consultants and other
Rotherl District 31/12/2019 101IRESOURC Resources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2509 Congultants and Other 72.10 Wilson’s Express Hastings services - Consultants 2014498 201910
Council ES Services Ltd Fees

I . . Administrative Repairs to Premises -
Rother. District 01/01/2020 O3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20175|Offices - T.H. Annex B1100|Repairs to Premises 1,012.90|ADT Fire and Security Plc Intruder Alarm System 2014394 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core ) )

(NOT CHP) Monitor/Maint

Rotherl District 01/01/2020|091HOUSING Housing z?lnd ) 20145 MalnFenance c1101 Vehl(;lg Repairs & 90.00 Asset Monitoring Solutions Vehlglv_a Repairs & 2014510] 201910
Council Community Services Services Servicing Group (UK) Ltd Servicing
Rother District 01/01/2020|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20235|Rye Community D2621|Telephones 50.95|Beaming Ltd Telephones - Broadband | 4146471 501910
Council Community Services Help Point Connection

N Corporate Services . . .
Rother District 01/01/2020|021CORP & Human 20166| P 2"liamentary B2312|ire of premises 250,00 C000eN Beach Sportsand 0 ¢ oo mises (RDC) | 2014896| 201910
Council Elections (RDC) Social Club

Resources

Rother District 01/01/2020|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20107|Camber Beach & D2621|Telephones 29.48|Daisy Communications pLC || S/6Phones - Telephone |, /706 551919
Council Community Services Foreshore Call Costs+Line Rental




Rother District

Housing and

Rother Museum

Telephones - Telephone

Council 01/01/2020|091HOUSING Community Services 20102 Services D2621|Telephones 14.74|Daisy Communications PLC Call Costs+Line Rental 2014750 201910
Rother District 031RESOURC [Executive Directors . . s Telephones - Telephone
Council 01/01/2020 ES & Corporate Core 20180|Emergency Planning D2621|Telephones 14.74|Daisy Communications PLC Call Costs+Line Rental 2014750 201910
Rother District 01/01/2020|041ENVIRON  |ENVironmental 30134|EH POUONR+W | o1 relephones 14.74|Daisy Communications PLC | -S/6Phones - Telephone |, 4756 551910
Council Services Partnership Call Costs+Line Rental
Rother District 01/01/2020| F0IRESOURC oo sources 20242|COMMunications- D2621|Telephones 88.54|Daisy Communications PLC | |c/ePhones - Telephone |, 4756 551910
Council ES Phones Call Costs+Line Rental
Rother_ District 01/01/2020 10IRESOURC Resources 20239|Computer Services D2621|Telephones 29.48[Daisy Communications PLC Telephones B Telephone 2014750| 201910
Council ES Call Costs+Line Rental
Rother District 01/01/2020| F0IRESOURC oo sources 20239|Computer Services p2513|Hired and Contracted 168.50|Edward Baden Ltd Hired and Contracted 2015760 201912
Council ES services services

- . . Subscriptions -
Rotherl District 01/01/2020 O3IRESOURC  |Executive Directors 20180|Emergency Planning D2922|Subscriptions 120.00(Emergency Planning Society |Subscription to 2014659 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core L

Organisations

_— . Hired and contracted
Rother_ District 01/01/2020 10IRESOURC Resources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2513 leeq and Contracted 110.00(Her Majestys Court Service services - Court 2014648 201910
Council ES services

Costs/Fees

Rother District 01/01/2020{091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) - commodation Costs 427.50|Imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,50 4| ) ommodation Costs 460.00|Imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020{091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) - commodation Costs 57.50|Imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 150 4| A commodation Costs |  2,092.50|imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |HHousingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| A commodation Costs | 1,472.50|imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 57.50|Imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| A commodation Costs | 1,782.50|imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 /| ) commodation Costs 517.50|Imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 150 4| ) commodation Costs | 1,782.50|imperial Portfolios Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014466 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 01/01/2020| LOIRESOURC |20 ources 20242|COmmunications- D2621|Telephones 26.00|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM 2014706| 201910
Council ES Phones Smartnumber Charges
Rother District 01/01/2020| LOIRESOURC |20 ources 20242|COmmunications- D2621|Telephones 596.69|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM 2014705| 201910
Council ES Phones Smartnumber Charges
Rother District 01/01/2020| L0IRESOURC |20 cources 20242|COmmunications- D2621|Telephones 9,916.14|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM 2014707| 201910
Council ES Phones Smartnumber Charges




Rother District

Housing and

Third party payment

Third party payment
private contractors -

. 01/01/2020{091HOUSING - . 20125|Coast Protection E2302| . 400.00|Laurence Beetham s 2014366 201910
Council Community Services private contractors Fairlight Compressor
Maintenance Contract
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC 0o cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 598.30|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014768| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC o cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 20.01|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014766| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC 0 cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014769| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC 0o cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014771 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC 0 cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 1,115.68| Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014765| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC o cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014767| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC 0 cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014770| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC 0 cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 535.79|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014774| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| LOYRESOURC | o osources 20209| COrPOate p2513|Hired and Contracted 20.45 Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014772| 201910
Council ES management services
Rother District 01/01/2020| FOIRESOURC 0o cources 20209|COPOrate D2513|Hired and Contracted 20.00|Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2014773| 201910
Council ES management services
S . Hired and contracted
Rother District 01/01/2020| LOYRESOURC oo ources 20209| COrPOTate D2513|Hired and Contracted 20.09|Merchant Rentals Ltd services - Streamline 2014642 201910
Council ES management services .
Machine-Rental
Rother District 01/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 2010g|B&Nill Promenade &\ 1y 55| padios and licences 11.92|Radio Relay Radios and licences 2014479 201910
Council Community Services Foreshore
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
) 01/01/2020|091HOUSING 98 . 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 500.00]Skiltek Ltd Sussex Project workforce| 2014429 201910
Council Community Services dev
Rother District 101RESOURC Photocopy Paper b Photocopy Paper by
. 02/01/2020 Resources 20240|Printing Services D2417 Py Faper by 303.32|Canon (UK) Ltd external supplier - Wide 2014544 201910
Council ES external suppliers
Format Consumables
L . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 02/01/2020|091HOUSING  |1Housingand 20206|Syrians D2513|Hired and Contracted 1,026.00|In2Play CIC services - Syrian- 2014425 201910
Council Community Services services :
Education-Exempt VAT
Rother District 02/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 650.82|Littlewood Fencing Ltd Repairs to Premises - | 51 43761 201010
Council Community Services Car Park Maintenance
_— Acquisitions,
Rother District 02/01/2020|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20101|Cuitural D2923|Grants made 500.00|Mr Kenton Lowe Grants made - Arts 2014681 201910
Council : Development Development Projects
Regeneration
o . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 02/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |HHousingand 20206|Syrians D2513|Hired and Contracted 1,775.50|Muna Smaliman services - Syrian- 2014509| 201910
Council Community Services services . .
Translation Services
Rother District 02/01/2020|091HOUSING | Fousind and 202000using Needs - HB | 1,501 415 ccommodation Costs 992.00|Paramount Independent Accommodation Costs | 2014463| 201910

Council

Community Services

(Housing Benefit)

Property Services LLP




Rother District

Housing and

Housing Needs - HB

Paramount Independent

Council 02/01/2020|091HOUSING Community Services 20200 (Housing Benefit) D2514|Accommodation Costs 2,015.00 Property Services LLP Accommodation Costs 2014463 201910
Rother District 02/01/2020|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o) 41 A ccommodation Costs|  1,395.00|Paramount Independent Accommodation Costs | 2014463| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Property Services LLP
Rother District 02/01/2020|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 415 ccommodation Costs|  2,015.00|P2ramount Independent Accommodation Costs | 2014463| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Property Services LLP
Rother District 02/01/2020|091HOUSING [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 440.00| Paramount Independent Accommodation Costs | 2014463| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Property Services LLP
I . Consultants and other
Rother District 02/01/2020{0715TRAT  |Srategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D250g| COnSultants and Other 250.00|Rural Planning Ltd services - Consultants | 2014432| 201910
Council Planning Applications Services Fees
Rother District Housing and . Grants made - Sports
. 02/01/2020|091HOUSING . . 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 800.00]Skiltek Ltd Development-Active 2014430| 201912
Council Community Services Rother
_— . . Clothing and Uniforms -
Rother District 02/01/2020{041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32134EH Pollution R +W D2352|Clothing and Uniforms 195.00|SupersStitch 86 EnvH- Protective 2014379| 201910
Council Services Partnership ]
Clothing EnvHealth
Rother District 101RESOURC Communications- TalkTalk Communications Ltd [Telephones - Telephone
Council 02/01/2020 ES Resources 20242 Phones D2621|Telephones 26.70 T/A TalkTalk Business Call Costs+Line Rental 2015573 201911
Rother District 02/01/2020|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 41 ccommodation Costs|  1,674.00{The Northern Hotel Accommodation Costs | 2014462| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
_— . . Hired and contracted
Rother District 03/01/2020{091HOUSING |1Housingand 20123|Cemeteries p2s13|Hired and Contracted | 576 50| Bexhill Funeral Service services - Parks-Public | 2014390| 201910
Council Community Services services .
Health Burials
Rother District Housing and . . CountyClean Environmental Sewerage -
. 03/01/2020|091HOUSING . . 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 225.00 . Sewage/Cesspool 2014607| 201910
Council Community Services Services Ltd Emptying
I Acquisitions, . . Sewerage -
Rother District 03/01/2020|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and | 20154|SOMMitte Property | 5,166/ genairs to Premises 225,00| COUNtYClean Environmental | o oie essnool 2014607| 201910
Council : Account Services Ltd .
Regeneration Emptying
Rother District Housing and . . . . CountyClean Environmental Sewerage -
. 03/01/2020|091HOUSING . . 20128|Public Conveniences B1100|Repairs to Premises 225.00 . Sewage/Cesspool 2014607| 201910
Council Community Services Services Ltd Emptying
Rother District Housing and . . . . CountyClean Environmental Sewerage -
) 03/01/2020{091HOUSING : . 20128|Public Conveniences B1100|Repairs to Premises 225.00 ) Sewage/Cesspool 2014607| 201910
Council Community Services Services Ltd Emptying
- Acquisitions, . ] Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 03/01/2020|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20154|COMMIttee Property | g1 166/Repairs to Premises 175.00|COUNtClean Environmental |~ o001 bumping 2014607| 201910
Council : Account Services Ltd . .
Regeneration station service/Call out
- . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother_ District 03/01/2020|091HOUSING Housing gnd . 20128|Public Conveniences B1100|Repairs to Premises 175.00 CountyCIean Environmental Cesspool Pumping 2014607 201910
Council Community Services Services Ltd . .
station service/Call out
o . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 03/01/2020|091HOUSING |Housing and 20128|Public Conveniences| ~ B1100|Repairs to Premises 175.00|COUNtClean Environmental |~ o001 bumping 2014607| 201910

Council

Community Services

Services Ltd

station service/Call out




Rother District

Housing and

CountyClean Environmental

Repairs to Premises -

. 03/01/2020|091HOUSING . . 20137|Car Parks B1100|Repairs to Premises 175.00 . Cesspool Pumping 2014607 201910
Council Community Services Services Ltd . .
station service/Call out
- . Hired and contracted
Rother District 03/01/2020| LOYRESOURC | oo ources 20216|Cost Of Collection p2513|Hired and Contracted 9.00|H M Land Registry services - Council Tax- | 2014758| 201910
Council ES services ’ o
Land Registry Enquiries
I . } Hired and contracted
Rother District 03/01/2020{0715TRAT  |Strategy and 20246|F1aNNINg D2513|Hired and Contracted 12.00|H M Land Registry services - Land Registry- | 2014758| 201910
Council Planning Applications services Planning
I . EH Environmental . . -
Rother District 03/01/2020|041ENVIRON  |ENVIrONMental 32144|Services Admin R + | D2s13|"ed and Contracted 187.50|Rocksure Systems Ltd Hired and Contracted 2014465 201910
Council Services ) services services
W Partnership
Rother District 03/01/2020{091HOUSING  |Housingand 20112|BeXhill Leisure B1100|Repairs to Premises 225.25|Streetlights Repairs to Premises - 2014593| 201910
Council Community Services Centre Lighting Repairs
Rother District 04/01/2020|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 551 41 ccommodation Costs|  7,500.00|Paramount Independent Accommodation Costs | 2015873| 201912
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Property Services LLP
Third party payment
Rother District 05/01/2020| S3LRESOURC |Executive Directors | 5, 79| mmunications E1101|"ird party payment 3,600.00|East Sussex County Council |[OerLAS - . 2014454 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core other LAs Communications-Officer
costs
Rother District 05/01/2020{091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,50 4| ) commodation Costs | 1,900.00| Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014412| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 05/01/2020{091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) - commodation Costs 150.00|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014410 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother_ District 05/01/2020|091HOUSING Housing (_;md ) 20200 HOUS”?Q Needs_- HB D2514|(Accommodation Costs 262.50|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014411 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 05/01/2020|091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|(Accommodation Costs 262.50|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014404 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 05/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 4| ) ommodation Costs 175.00|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014405| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rotherl District 05/01/2020|091HOUSING Housing E.md . 20200 HOUS”.‘Q Needs_— HB D2514|Accommodation Costs 262.50|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs 2014406| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 05/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 /| ) commodation Costs 112.50|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014407| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 05/01/2020{091HOUSING  |HHousingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1,0 4| A - commodation Costs 350.00|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014408| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 05/01/2020{091H0OUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o0 /| ) ommodation Costs 175.00|Specialist Care UK Group Ltd |Accommodation Costs | 2014409| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
o . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 05/01/2020{091HOUSING  |Housingand 20102|Rother Museum B1100|Repairs to Premises 120.90|Stannah Lift Services Ltd Specified Repairsand | 2014534| 201910
Council Community Services Services

Works listed




Rother District

Environmental

EH Taxi and Private

Hired and Contracted

Hired and contracted

. 05/01/2020|041ENVIRON . 32142[Hire Licenses R + W D2513 . 80.00{uCheck services - Service fee 2014645 201910
Council Services . services .
Partnership paid
I . EH Taxi and Private . Hired and contracted
Rother District 05/01/2020{041ENVIRON | ENVironmental 32142|Hire Licenses R +W | D2513|Hired and Contracted 22.34|uCheck services - Service fee | 2014645| 201910
Council Services . services .
Partnership paid
Rother District 06/01/2020| 231RESOURC | Executive Directors 20173|AAdministrative B1100|Repairs to Premises 328.11|Alfa Electric Ltd Repairs to Premises - |, ye5al 501910
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall Electrical Installation
Rother District 06/01/2020{091HOUSING  |Housingand 20145 Maintenance c1101|Vehicle Repairs & 20.42| Autolec Motor Factors Vehicle Repairs & 2014504| 201910
Council Community Services Services Servicing Servicing
I Acquisitions, . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 06/01/2020|081ACQUISIT |Transformation and | 20153|E!V Business B1100|Repairs to Premises 195.0o| CouNyClean Environmental |~ o001 bumping 2014508 201910
Council X Centre, Bexhill Services Ltd g .
Regeneration station service/Call out
Rother District Housing and . . CountyClean Environmental Sewerage -
) 06/01/2020{091HOUSING : . 20128|Public Conveniences B2422|Sewerage 330.00 ) Sewage/Cesspool 2014507| 201910
Council Community Services Services Ltd .
Emptying
Rother District Acquisitions, Elva Business CountyClean Environmental |Sewerage Parks-
. 06/01/2020|081ACQUISIT [Transformation and 20153 : B2422|Sewerage 235.00 o ag . 2014508 201910
Council : Centre, Bexhill Services Ltd Emptying of Cesspit
Regeneration
Rother. District 06/01/2020 999NOREPOR [Not |n§:Iuded in 90000 Balance sheet all P1065 Transitional r_el|ef grant 27.450.00 Department for Communities |Transitional r_ellef grant 2015466| 201911
Council T reporting accounts payable/receivable and Local Government payable/receivable
Egzhnecr”D's”'Ct 06/01/2020 éoisESOURC Resources 20216|Cost Of Collection D2626|Postages 327.33|Ds! Billing Services Ltd Postages - DS Billing 2014825 201910
Rother District 06/01/2020|091HOUSING [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 315.00|i9h Weald Property Accommodation Costs | 2014503| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit) Investments
Rother District 06/01/2020| LOYRESOURC | o s ources 20242|COmmunications- D2621|Telephones 2,107.77|KCOM Group Plc Telephones - KCOM 2015284 201911
Council ES Phones Smartnumber Charges
- . . . . Repairs to Premises -
Rother District 06/01/2020| C3TRESOURC | Execuitive Directors | ), ;5| Administrative B1100|Repairs to Premises 857.34|Kerry SCS Ltd Specified Repairs and | 2015235 201911
Council ES & Corporate Core Offices - Town Hall .
Works listed
Rother District 06/01/2020|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] A ccommodation Costs 385.00| Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014513| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 06/01/2020{091HOUSING |1Fousingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 1 415 ccommodation Costs 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014513 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 06/01/2020|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] A ccommodation Costs 820.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014874| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 06/01/2020{091HOUSING |1Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | o1 415 ccommodation Costs 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014703| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 06/01/2020|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 385.00|Lets 2 Share Limited Accommodation Costs | 2014513| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 06/01/2020| LOIRESOURC |20 ources 20209| COrPorate D2513|Hired and Contracted 116.00| Lloyds Bank Bank Charges 2015570| 201911
Council ES management services




Rother District

Housing and

Rother Tenant

REDACTED PERSONAL

Accommodation Costs -

. 06/01/2020|091HOUSING . . 20202|Finder (prev Rother D2514|Accommodation Costs 1,000.00 Homelessness services 2014457 201910
Council Community Services . . DATA )
Letting Service) Deposit for Landlords
Rother District 06/01/2020|091HOUSING  [Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 51 4] ccommodation Costs 780.00|PADA Hanlon Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014471 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
I . . - ) Hired and contracted
Rother. District 06/01/2020 031RESOURC [Executive Directors 20170 Communications- D2626|Postages 138 Pitney Bowes Purchase services - Postages 201469!| 201910
Council ES & Corporate Core Postages Power : .
franking machine costs
Rother District 06/01/2020{091HOUSING  |Housingand 20200|Housing Needs - HB | 50 4| A o commodation Costs 390.00|Roost People Ltd Accommodation Costs | 2014421| 201910
Council Community Services (Housing Benefit)
Rother District 031RESOURC [Executive Directors Electoral ) Postages - Response
Council 06/01/2020 ES & Corporate Core 20162 Registration D2626|Postages 99.50{Royal Mail Group Ltd Service-Royal Mail Chg 2014481 201910
Rother District Acquisitions, Hired and Contracted Hired and contracted
Council 06/01/2020{081ACQUISIT |Transformation and 20118|Tourism D2513 services 500.00|Rye Christmas Festival services - Rye Marketing | 2014595| 201910
Regeneration Campaign
Rother District Housing and Grants made - Active
. 06/01/2020|091HOUSING 9 . 20109|Sports Development D2923|Grants made 480.00|Rye Harbour Sailability Sussex Project workforce| 2014515| 201910
Council Community Services dev
-~ Property Investment
Rother District Acquisitions, Strategy - 18-40 Electricity - Electricity